Vanderbilt Invitational 2015 (1/23/2015 - 1/24/2015) Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility - Nashville, TN

Men's 60 Meters Final

Vanderbilt Invitational 2015
1/23/2015 - 1/24/2015
Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility - Nashville, TN

World: Maurice Greene USA 6.39 1/3/1998 Madrid, Spain
American: Maurice Green Nike 6.39 1/3/1998 Madrid. SPA

College: Leonard Myles-Mills B.Y.U. 6.45 1/20/1999 Colorado Spgs, CO

Facility: D'Angelo Cherry Unattached 6.66

PL
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Athlete
Miller, Jalen

Hudson, Cameron

Redwine, Ja'Karyus

Brock, Keenan
Gotch, Jarvis
Brown, Tony

Iworah, Prince
Charles

Ali, Ahmed

Yr.
SO
JR
JR
SR
JR
SO

SO

Men's 60 Meters Prelim
World: Maurice Greene USA 6.39 1/3/1998 Madrid, Spain
American: Maurice Green Nike 6.39 1/3/1998 Madrid. SPA

College: Leonard Myles-Mills B.Y.U. 6.45 1/20/1999 Colorado Spgs, CO

Team
Ole Miss
Alabama
W.K.U.
Auburn
LA. Tech
Alabama
W.K.U.

Alabama

Facility: D'Angelo Cherry Unattached 6.66

PL

1
2
3

12
12
14
14

16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
24
26

27
28

Athlete

Miller, Jalen
Brock, Keenan

Hudson,
Cameron

Brown, Tony

Redwine,
Ja'Karyus

Iworah, Prince
Charles

Moore, Kailo
Waters, Juston

Burdette,
Quintavius

Ali, Ahmed
Morris, Julius
Pinder, Tadashi
Gotch, Jarvis
Sylve, Bradley

Henderson,
Kahlil

Fisher, Joseph

Dasor,
Emmanuel

Wells, Robert
Gunnz, Zachary
Harden, Jeremy
Larry, Krondis

Branch,
Anthony

Parks, Corey
Hall, Josh
Miller, Cory

Anderson,
James

Swinton, Grant
Nunn, Marshall

Yr.

SO
SR
JR

SO
JR

JR

SO
FR
JR

JR

JR

SO
FR
FR
JR

FR
SO

Team Prelim
Ole Miss 6.60FQ
Auburn 6.78Q
Alabama 6.79Q
Alabama 6.82q
W.K.U. 6.87Q
W.K.U. 6.89q
Ole Miss 6.91
Miss. State 6.91
Ole Miss 6.92
Alabama 6.92Q
W.K.U. 6.92
Alabama 6.94
LA. Tech 6.94Q
Alabama 6.95
Auburn 6.95
Auburn 6.97
W.K.U. 6.98
So. Miss. 6.99
GA. Tech 7.00
Unattached 7.03
Samford 7.06
Ole Miss 7.07
W.K.U. 7.09
Louisville 7.12
So. Miss. 7.12
Miss. State 7.15
W.K.U. 7.16
Miss. State 7.18

Final
6.58F
6.73
6.78
6.79
6.82
6.84
6.85

7.00

Heat(H Note

PL)
1(1)
4(1)
2(1)

2(2)
6(1)

12

2(3)
6(2)
2(4)

3(1)
4(2)
3(2)
5(1)
3(3)
4(3)

6(3)
5(2)

6(4)
4(4)
3(4)
6(5)
4(5)

13
14
5(3)
15

1(6)
3(5)

6.902
6.908

29
30
31

32

33

Keys, Antoine  JR
Johnson, Travis FR
Songore, FR
Michael

Campbell, SO
Shelby

Hayden, FR
Jonathan

Weaver, Chad SO
Warnick, Evan SO
Crompton, JR
Coren

Shearer, Parker JR
Priest, Carson SR

Brown, Darryl  JR
Echols, Tyrone JR
Sims, Jamar JR
Lee, Javion SO
Grantland, SO
Hunter

Smith, Teray SO
Walsh, Tahir FR

Men's 60 Meters Prelim Heat 1 of 6

PL
1
2

o g~ W

Athlete
Miller, Jalen

lworah, Prince
Charles

Parks, Corey
Hall, Josh
Anderson, James
Swinton, Grant
Brown, Darryl

Louisville 7.20
Auburn 7.24
W.K.U. 7.25
Samford 7.29
W.K.U. 7.34
So. lllinois 7.34
LA. Tech 7.35
Auburn 7.42
Auburn 7.50
Furman 7.68
Ole Miss DNS
So. lllinois DNS
So. Miss. DNF
Samford DNS
Samford DNS
Auburn DNS
M.T.S.U. DNS

Yr. Team

SO Ole Miss

JR W.K.U.

SO W.K.U.

FR Louisville
JR Miss. State

FR  W.K.U.

JR Ole Miss

Men's 60 Meters Prelim Heat 2 of 6

PL

AW N R

[¢)]

Athlete Yr. Team
Hudson, Cameron JR  Alabama
Brown, Tony SO Alabama
Moore, Kailo SO Ole Miss
Burdette, JR  Ole Miss
Quintavius

Keys, Antoine JR  Louisville
Hayden, Jonathan FR W.K.U.

Echols, Tyrone JR  So. lllinois

Men's 60 Meters Prelim Heat 3 of 6

PL
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Athlete

Ali, Ahmed
Pinder, Tadashi
Sylve, Bradley
Harden, Jeremy
Nunn, Marshall
Songore, Michael
Sims, Jamar

Yr. Team

SO Alabama
JR Alabama
JR Alabama
SO  Unattached
SO  Miss. State

FR W.K.U.
JR So. Miss

Men's 60 Meters Prelim Heat 4 of 6

PL

a b W NP

Athlete

Brock, Keenan
Morris, Julius
Henderson, Kahlil
Gunnz, Zachary
Branch, Anthony

Yr. Team

SR Auburn
FR  W.K.U.
SO  Auburn

SO GA.Tech

SO  Ole Miss

2(5)
5(4)
3(6)

4(6)
2(6)

6(6)
5(5)
6(7)

5(6)
4(7)

a b~ ON

(&)]

Prelim
6.79Q
6.82q
6.91
6.92

7.20
7.34
DNS

Prelim
6.60FQ
6.89q

7.09
7.12
7.15
7.16
DNS

Note

6.902

Prelim
6.92Q
6.94
6.95
7.03
7.18
7.25
DNF

Prelim
6.78Q
6.92
6.95
7.00
7.07



Vanderbilt Invitational 2015 (1/23/2015 - 1/24/2015) Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility - Nashville, TN

Men's 60 Meters Prelim Heat 5 of 6

PL
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Men's 60 Meters Prelim Heat 6 of 6

PL
1

~N o 0o~ WN

Men's 200 Meters

Campbell, Shelby

Priest, Carson

SO  Samford
SR Furman
SO  Samford

Lee, Javion

Athlete
Gotch, Jarvis

Dasor, Emmanuel

Miller, Cory

Johnson, Travis

Warnick, Evan

Shearer, Parker
Grantland, Hunter

Smith, Teray

Athlete

Redwine,
Ja'Karyus

Waters, Juston
Fisher, Joseph
Wells, Robert
Larry, Krondis
Weaver, Chad

Crompton, Coren

Walsh, Tahir

Yr. Team
JR LA. Tech
SO WK.U.
FR So. Miss.
FR  Auburn
SO LA.Tech
JR Auburn
SO  Samford
SO  Auburn

Yr. Team

JR  W.K.U.

FR Miss. State
JR  Auburn

JR  So. Miss.
FR  Samford
SO So. lllinois
JR  Auburn

FR M.T.S.U.

7.29
7.68
DNS
Prelim
6.94Q
6.98
7.12
7.24
7.35
7.50
DNS
DNS

Prelim  Note

6.87Q

6.91 6.908

6.97

6.99

7.06

7.34

7.42

DNS

World: Frank Fredericks NAM 19.92 1/18/1996 Lievin, France
American: Wallace Spearmon Arkansas 20.10 2/11/2005 Fayetteville, AR Men's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 10

College: Wallace Spearmon Arkansas 20.10 2/11/2005 Fayetteville, AR
Facility: Broderick Snoddy Georgia Tech 21.23

PL

1

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22

Athlete

Miller, Jalen

Dasor,
Emmanuel

Sears,
Ventavius

Henderson,
Kahlil

Morris, Julius
Wells, Robert

Redwine,
Ja'Karyus

Moore, Kailo
Gunnz, Zachary
Waters, Juston
Pinder, Tadashi
Hall, Josh

Branch,
Anthony

Burdette,
Quintavius

Smith, Jamad
Nunn, Marshall
Miller, Cory
Reese, AZ

Shelton,
Demitrius

Gardner,
Jonathan

Keys, Antoine
Ward, Andreas

Yr.

SO
SO

SO

SO

SO
SO
FR
JR
FR
SO

JR

SO
SO
FR
JR

SR

SR

JR
FR

Team

Ole Miss
W.K.U.

W.K.U.

Auburn

W.K.U.
So. Miss.
W.K.U.

Ole Miss
GA. Tech
Miss. State
Alabama
Louisville
Ole Miss

Ole Miss

So. Miss.
Miss. State
So. Miss.
GA. Tech
M.T.S.U.

GA. Tech

Louisville
GA. Tech

Final

21.26
21.36

21.40

21.54

21.73
21.83
21.86

21.89
21.92
21.95
21.96
22.03
22.08

22.36

22.38
22.46
22.56
22.57
22.61

22.64

22.76
22.77

Section Note
(SPL)

1(1)
1(2)

2(1)
4(1)

2(2)
4(2)
1(3)

3(1)
5(1)
6(1)
6(2)
5(2)
3(2)

4(3)

7(1)
8(1)
4(4)
5(3)
6(3)

10(1)

7(2)
10(2)

23
23
25
26

26
28
29
30

31
32
33
34

PL

N

Larry, Krondis
Howe, Carson
Fisher, Joseph

Jackson,
Spencer

Allen, Spencer
Johnson, Travis
Mcdavid, Myles

Campbell,
Shelby

Cox, Cameron
Burns, Rockne
Priest, Carson
Smith, Preston
Brown, Darryl
Walsh, Tahir
Smith, Teray
Brock, Keenan
Semien, Robert

Campbell,
Torrey

Umoh, Ifiok
Echols, Tyrone
Pizzaro, Justin

Anderson,
James

Reed, Willie
Lillard, Bryson
White, Wesley
Akena, Geoffrey

Athlete
Miller, Jalen

FR
FR
JR
SR

JR

FR
SO
SO

JR

JR

FR
SR
FR
SR

Dasor, Emmanuel

Redwine, Ja'Karyus

Brown, Darryl

Men's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 10

PL
1
2

Athlete

Sears, Ventaviu
Morris, Julius
Walsh, Tahir
Smith, Teray

S

Men's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 10

PL
1
2
3

Athlete
Moore, Kailo

Branch, Anthony

Smith, Preston
Brock, Keenan
Semien, Robert

Samford 22.80
Samford 22.80
Auburn 22.81
So. lllinois 23.02
GA. Tech 23.02
Auburn 23.07
GA. Tech 23.15
Samford 23.19
So. Miss. 23.20
GA. Tech 23.82
Furman 24.56
GA. Tech 24.62
Ole Miss DNS
M.T.S.U. DNS
Auburn DNF
Auburn DNS
Ole Miss DNS
Auburn DNS
M.T.S.U. DNS
So. lllinois DNS
Miss. State DNS
Miss. State DQ
Miss. State DNS
M.T.S.U. DNS
Miss. State DNS
M.T.S.U. DNS

Yr. Team

SO Ole Miss

SO W.K.U.

JR W.K.U.

JR Ole Miss

Yr. Team

SO W.K.U.

FR  W.K.U.

FR M.T.S.U.

SO  Auburn

Yr. Team

SO Ole Miss

SO Ole Miss

FR GA. Tech

SR Auburn

SR Ole Miss

Men's 200 Meters Heat 4 of 10

PL
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Athlete

Henderson, Kahlil

Wells, Robert

Burdette, Quintavius

Miller, Cory
Johnson, Travis

Yr. Team
SO  Auburn
JR So. Miss.
JR Ole Miss
FR So. Miss.
FR Auburn

5(4)
(1)
5(5)
8(2)

10(3)
4(5)
73
9(2)

74
10(4)
10(5)
33

ww 0 N O DWW NN

© © © ™

lane
violatio
n

Final
21.26
21.36
21.86
DNS

Final
21.40
21.73
DNS
DNF

Final
21.89
22.08
24.62
DNS
DNS

Final

21.54
21.83
22.36
22.56
23.07



Vanderbilt Invitational 2015 (1/23/2015 - 1/24/2015) Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility - Nashville, TN

Men's 200 Meters Heat 5 of 10

PL

a b~ WO NP

Athlete

Gunnz, Zachary
Hall, Josh
Reese, AZ
Larry, Krondis
Fisher, Joseph

Yr.
SO
FR
JR
FR
JR

Team
GA. Tech
Louisville
GA. Tech
Samford
Auburn

Men's 200 Meters Heat 6 of 10

PL
1
2
3

Athlete

Waters, Juston
Pinder, Tadashi
Shelton, Demitrius
Campbell, Torrey

Umoh, Ifiok

Yr. Team

FR Miss. State
JR Alabama
SR M.T.S.U.
SR Auburn

FR M.T.S.U.

Men's 200 Meters Heat 7 of 10

PL Athlete

1 Smith, Jamad
2 Keys, Antoine
3 Mcdavid, Myles
4 Cox, Cameron

Echols, Tyrone

Yr. Team

SO  So. Miss.
JR Louisville
SO GA. Tech
FR So. Miss.

JR So. lllinois

Men's 200 Meters Heat 8 of 10

PL  Athlete
1 Nunn, Marshall

2 Jackson, Spencer

Pizzaro, Justin

Yr.
SO
SR
FR

Anderson, James JR

Reed, Willie

FR

Team

Miss. State
So. lllinois
Miss. State
Miss. State

Miss. State

Men's 200 Meters Heat 9 of 10

PL Athlete
1 Howe, Carson

Campbell, Shelby

Lillard, Bryson
White, Wesley

Akena, Geoffrey

Yr. Team

FR Samford
SO  Samford
SR M.T.S.U.
FR Miss. State
SR M.T.S.U.

Men's 200 Meters Heat 10 of 10

PL Athlete

Ward, Andreas
Allen, Spencer
Burns, Rockne
Priest, Carson

a b~ WO NP

Gardner, Jonathan

Men's 5000 Meters
World: Kenenisa Bekele ETH 12:49.60 1/20/2004 Birmingham, England

American: Galen Rupp Nike 13:01.26 Boston, MA

Yr. Team
SR GA. Tech
FR GA. Tech

JR GA. Tech
JR GA. Tech

SR Furman

Final
22.46
23.02
DNS

DQ

DNS

Final

21.92
22.03
22.57
22.80
22.81

Final
21.95
21.96
22.61
DNS
DNS

Final
22.38
22.76
23.15
23.20
DNS

Note

lane
violation

Final
22.80
23.19
DNS
DNS
DNS

Final

22.64
22.77
23.02
23.82
24.56

College: Lawi Lalang Arizona 13:08.28 1/11/2012 New York, N.Y.
Facility: Deon Clifford Florida A&M 14:43.05

PL Athlete

1 Jaworski, Griffin

2 Brickell, Josh

Yr. Team
SR Auburn
SO Furman

Final
14:18.90F
14:27.02F

Templeton, Aaron
Lara, Frank
Dixon, Brian
Hazel, Matt
Agaba, Peter
Semeon, Redatu
Castel, Michael
Ehrenheim, Evan
French, Nick
Elsakr, Joseph
Nosker, Branden
Hayden, Troy
Maier, Josh

Nix, Witt

Munns, Matthew
Carter, lan

Van Geffen, Jake
Reilly, Sam
Ewing, John
Grady, Alex
Stevens, Aaron
Sharpe, John
Hurt, Tripp
Shemonia, Brandon
Henderson, Dan
Arthur, Daniel

Men's 400 Meters
World: Kerron Clement USA 44.57 2/12/2005 Fayetteville, AR. USA
American: Kerron Clement Florida 44.57 2/12/2005 Fayetteville, AR
College: Kerron Clement Florida 44.57 2/12/2005 Fayetteville, AR

Facility: Emmanuel Tugumisirize M.T.S.U. 46.05

PL

© 00 N O g b~ WN PR
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Athlete Yr.
Rogers, Elbert JR
Smith, Quincy JR
Hearn, Scottie JR
James, I, Dustin SO
Taylor, Charles SO
Mosely, Lemanuel SR
Shoto, Steve JR
Coleman, Carlos FR
Efkamp, Nick SR
Akena, Geoffrey SR
Kemp, Robert FR
Landry, Tayvonne FR
Civitano, Adam SR
Howe, Carson FR
Ross, Tyler JR
Arthur, Bryan SO
Green, Blake SR
Arsenault, Calvin SR
Nammour, Nathan FR
Darden, Julian JR
Burns, Rockne JR
Elkins, Brian FR
Shepherd, Jared SO
Johnson, Derrick  JR
Ockunzzi, SO
Jeremiah

Umoh, Ifiok FR

Shelton, Demitrius SR

FR Furman
SO  Furman
SR So. lllinois
SR So. lllinois
SO W.K.U.
JR Auburn
Unattached
SR So. lllinois
JR Vanderbilt
Unattached
FR Miss. State
SO GA.Tech
FR So. lllinois
SO GA.Tech
FR GA. Tech
SO Ole Miss
SO  Vanderbilt
JR Vanderbilt
SR Vanderbilt
FR GA. Tech
SR W.K.U.
SR Belmont
SR Furman
SO  So. lllinois
SR Vanderbilt
SO  Vanderbilt

Team

So. Miss.
Alabama
Miss. State
Miss. State
Miss. State
W.K.U.
Miss. State
Louisville
Alabama
M.T.S.U.
LA. Tech
So. lllinois
Auburn
Samford
Auburn
Alabama
So. lllinois
Louisville
Alabama
GA. Tech
GA. Tech
LA. Tech
LA. Tech
So. Miss.
Furman

M.T.S.U.
M.T.S.U.

Final

47.97
47.99
48.09
48.44
48.56
48.92
48.96
49.14
49.19
49.24
49.70
50.04
50.11
50.44
50.52
50.59
50.62
50.82
50.93
50.95
51.15
51.20
51.38
51.69
59.27

DNS
DNS

14:29.98F
14:37.87F
14:38.18F
14:48.42
14:49.88
14:58.96
14:59.35
15:06.85
15:10.79
15:11.74
15:13.34
15:13.35
15:13.50
15:17.09
15:22.55
15:24.44
15:30.16
15:33.84
15:41.31
15:48.67
15:52.57
DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

Section(
SPL)

1(1)
1(2)
2(1)
3(1)
2(2)
1(3)
4(1)
5(1)
14
4(2)
5(2)
4(3)
4(4)
6(1)
3(2)
2(3)
4(5)
6(2)
3(3)
5(3)
6(3)
6(4)
5(4)
2(4)
6(5)

2
3



Vanderbilt Invitational 2015 (1/23/2015 - 1/24/2015) Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility - Nashville, TN

Gall, Nikolai
Rogers, Chase

SO So. lllinois
FR So. lllinois

DNS
DNS

Men's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 6

PL  Athlete Yr. Team

1 Rogers, Elbert JR So. Miss.
2 Smith, Quincy JR Alabama
3 Mosely, Lemanuel SR W.K.U.
4 Efkamp, Nick SR  Alabama

Men's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 6

PL Athlete Yr. Team

1 Hearn, Scottie JR Miss. State

2 Taylor, Charles SO  Miss. State

3 Arthur, Bryan SO  Alabama

4 Johnson, Derrick JR So. Miss.
Umoh, Ifiok FR M.T.S.U.

Men's 400 Meters Heat 3 of 6

PL Athlete Yr. Team

1 James, II, Dustin SO  Miss. State

2 Ross, Tyler JR Auburn

3 Nammour, Nathan FR Alabama
Shelton, Demitrius SR M.T.S.U.
Gall, Nikolai SO  So. lllinois

Men's 400 Meters Heat 4 of 6

PL Athlete Yr. Team

1 Shoto, Steve JR Miss. State
2 Akena, Geoffrey SR M.T.S.U.

3 Landry, Tayvonne FR  So. lllinois
4 Civitano, Adam SR Auburn

5 Green, Blake SR  So. lllinois

Men's 400 Meters Heat 5 of 6

PL Athlete Yr. Team

1 Coleman, Carlos FR Louisville

2 Kemp, Robert FR LA. Tech

3 Darden, Julian JR GA. Tech

4 Shepherd, Jared SO LA.Tech
Rogers, Chase FR So. lllinois

Men's 400 Meters Heat 6 of 6

PL Athlete Yr. Team

1 Howe, Carson FR  Samford
2 Arsenault, Calvin SR Louisville
3 Burns, Rockne JR GA. Tech
4 Elkins, Brian FR LA. Tech
5 Ockunzzi, Jeremiah SO  Furman

Men's 800 Meters
World: Wilson Kipketer DEN 1:42.67 2/9/1997 Paris, France

American: Johnny Gray S. Monica T.C. 1:45.00 2/8/1992 Sindelfingen,

GER

Final

47.97
47.99
48.92
49.19

Final
48.09
48.56
50.59
51.69
DNS

Final
48.44
50.52
50.93
DNS
DNS

Final

48.96
49.24
50.04
50.11
50.62

Final
49.14
49.70
50.95
51.38
DNS

Final

50.44
50.82
51.15
51.20
59.27

College: Paul Ereng Virginia 1:44.84 2/4/1989 Budapest, HUG

Facility: Eliud Rutto M.T.S.U. 1:49.36

PL  Athlete Yr. Team Final

Section(
SPL)

© 00N O O~ WN B
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Amankwah, Alex
Leslie, Cory
Lahbi, Jacopo
Morgan, Dameon
Hazouri, Brandon
Sherrer, Holland
Fanelty, Zack
Gutierrez, Derek
Spiers, Will
Lasater, Brandon
Littig, Andres
Harris, Andrew
Ivey, William
Burnett, Chris
Peck, Teague
Agaba, Peter
Jackob, Cole
Stewart, Andrew
Horton, Lucas
Vines, Jay

O'Callaghan,
Denis

Nsuk, Andrew
Stevens, Aaron
Lutz, Kyle

Salter, Josh
Richardson, lan
Dauterive, Paul
Justus, Zac
Swinton, Grant
Songore, Michael
Henry, Tabarie

JR

SO
SR
JR

SR
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
JR

SR
SO
FR
SO

SR
FR
SO
FR

FR
SR
FR
FR
SR
JR
FR
FR
FR

Alabama
Furman Elite
Alabama
Ole Miss
Samford
Ole Miss
GA. Tech
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
GA. Tech
GA. Tech
Alabama
Furman
GA. Tech
Louisville
W.K.U.
Unattached
Louisville
So. lllinois
Samford
So. lllinois

Louisville
W.K.U.
M.T.S.U.
Samford
Furman

LA. Tech
So. lllinois
W.K.U.
W.K.U.
Unattached

Men's 800 Meters Heat 1 of 3
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Athlete
Amankwah, Alex
Leslie, Cory
Lahbi, Jacopo
Morgan, Dameon
Hazouri, Brandon
Sherrer, Holland
Fanelty, Zack
Gutierrez, Derek
Spiers, Will
Lasater, Brandon
Henry, Tabarie

Yr. Team
JR Alabama
Furman Elite
SO Alabama
SR Ole Miss
JR Samford
SR Ole Miss
SR GA. Tech
FR Ole Miss
SO Ole Miss
SR GA. Tech
Unattached

Men's 800 Meters Heat 2 of 3

© 00N O O~ WNPEFE T
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Athlete

Littig, Andres
Harris, Andrew
Ilvey, William
Burnett, Chris
Peck, Teague
Agaba, Peter
Jackob, Cole
Stewart, Andrew
Nsuk, Andrew
Stevens, Aaron

Yr. Team

FR GA. Tech
JR Alabama
SR Furman
SO GA.Tech
FR Louisville
SO W.K.U.

Unattached

SR Louisville
FR Louisville
SR W.K.U.

Men's 800 Meters Heat 3 of 3

1:46.86F 1(1)
1:47.63F 1(2)
1:48.28F 1(3)

1:49.82
1:50.02
1:50.15
1:50.20
1:50.75
1:51.67
1:52.02
1:52.36
1:53.19
1:53.43
1:53.44
1:54.55
1:55.14
1:55.41
1:56.32
1:57.48
1:58.68
1:58.78

1:59.93
1:59.99
2:00.93
2:01.46
2:01.90
2:02.12
2:04.27
2:11.64
2:13.11
DNF

14
1(5)
1(6)
1(7)
1(8)
1(9)
1(10)
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
2(7)
2(8)
3(1)
3(2)
3(3)

2(9)
2(10)
34)
3(5)
3(6)
3(7)
3(8)
3(9)
3(10)
1

Final
1:46.86F
1:47.63F
1:48.28F
1:49.82
1:50.02
1:50.15
1:50.20
1:50.75
1:51.67
1:52.02
DNF

Final

1:52.36
1:53.19
1:53.43
1:53.44
1:54.55
1:55.14
1:55.41
1:56.32
1:59.93
1:59.99



Vanderbilt Invitational 2015 (1/23/2015 - 1/24/2015) Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility - Nashville, TN
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Athlete
Horton, Lucas
Vines, Jay

QO'Callaghan, Denis

Lutz, Kyle
Salter, Josh
Richardson, lan
Dauterive, Paul
Justus, Zac
Swinton, Grant

Songore, Michael

Men's 1 Mile Run
Facility: Niklas Buhner Auburn 4:02.60

PL

© 00 N O 0o b~ WN PP

e
N O

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Athlete

Domanic, Robert
Engels, Craig
Bulmer, Daniel
Gilley, Trevor
Gallagher, Wes
Grimster, Kane
Reeder, Troy
Rono, Hillary
Erb, MJ

Baker, Brock
Sprague, Austin

Riech, Nate Gray
Wolf

Ballard, Payton
Perez, James
Curles, Wesley
Fleming, Patrick
Estes, Nat
Harvey, Brandon

Rohr, John Dalton

Edmondson, Jeff
Gkotsis, Nikolaos
Carter, Kyle
Weaver, Justin

Ferrentino, Connor

Shaw, Tanner
Salter, Josh

Cheruiyot, Geoffry

Heinz, Drake
Jaeger, Andrew
DeFabrizio, Sam
Hicks, Grant
Towse, Ted
Vara, Jonathan
Carter, lan

Li, Benjamin
Hurt, Tripp

Hendershot,
Nathan

Presson, Issac

Yr.

SO
SO
SR
SO
JR

SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO

SO
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
FR

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO

FR
SO

SR

Yr. Team

FR So. lllinois
SO  Samford
FR So. lllinois
FR M.T.S.U.
FR  Samford
SR Furman
JR LA. Tech
FR So. lllinois
FR W.K.U.
FR W.K.U.

Team

Ole Miss
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
Auburn
Furman
M.T.S.U.
Ole Miss
Furman
Furman
Furman

Alabama
Furman
Auburn
GA. Tech
GA. Tech
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
Alabama
Vanderbilt
So. lllinois
GA. Tech
Alabama
GA. Tech
Samford
M.T.S.U.
LA. Tech
Samford
Vanderbilt
GA. Tech
Unattached
So. lllinois
Ole Miss
Unattached
Furman
Unattached

Furman Elite

Men's 1 Mile Run Heat 1 of 3

PL
1

Athlete
Carter, Kyle
Weaver, Justin

Ferrentino, Connor

Yr. Team

FR So. lllinois
JR GA. Tech
FR Alabama

Final

4:00.62F
4:01.29F
4:01.49F

4:03.58
4:05.15
4:05.51
4:05.86
4:07.37
4:10.94
4:11.12
4:11.46
4:11.82

4:12.70
4:13.42
4:13.81
4:15.19
4:17.38
4:17.86
4:19.36
4:20.34
4:21.01
4:23.63
4:23.78
4:25.78
4:26.57
4:26.58
4:27.34
4:32.06
4:32.38
4:36.84
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

Final

1:57.48
1:58.68
1:58.78
2:00.93
2:01.46
2:01.90
2:02.12
2:04.27
2:11.64
2:13.11

Section(
SPL)

3(1)
3(2)
3(3)
3(4)
3(5)
3(6)
3(7)
3(8)
3(9)
3(10)
2(1)
2(2)

2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
2(7)
2(8)
2(9)
2(10)
2(11)
1(1)
12
13
14
15
3(11)
1(6)
17
18

NN R R R R R

Final

4:23.63
4:23.78
4:25.78

o N o O

Men's 1 Mile Run Heat 2 of 3

Men's 1 Mile Run Heat 3 of 3
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Shaw, Tanner
Salter, Josh
Heinz, Drake
Jaeger, Andrew

DeFabrizio, Sam

Hicks, Grant
Towse, Ted
Vara, Jonathan
Carter, lan

Li, Benjamin

Athlete
Sprague, Austin

Wo

Ballard, Payton
Perez, James
Curles, Wesley
Fleming, Patrick
Estes, Nat

Harvey, Brandon
Rohr, John Dalton
Edmondson, Jeff
Gkotsis, Nikolaos

Hurt, Tripp

Riech, Nate Gray
If

Hendershot, Nathan

Athlete

Domanic, Robert

Engels, Craig
Bulmer, Daniel
Gilley, Trevor
Gallagher, Wes
Grimster, Kane
Reeder, Troy
Rono, Hillary
Erb, MJ

Baker, Brock

Cheruiyot, Geoffry

Presson, Issac

Men's 3000 Meters
World: Daniel Komen KEN 7:24.90 1/6/1998 Budapest, Hungary
American: Galen Rupp Nike 7:30.16 0/21/2013 Stockholm, SWE
College: Alistair Cragg Arkansas 7:38.59 1/14/2004 Fayetteville, AR
Facility: Robert Domanic Ole Miss 8:12.04

PL

o g WN B

o ~

Athlete

McCormack, Ty
Kibichiy, Edwin
Guillorel, Arse'ne
Roszko, Damian
Airola, Matt

Farnham-Rose,
Robbie

Kibet, Ernest

Bridger-Wilkinson,

Marcus
Lange, Matt

Yr.

JR

SO

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO

FR
SO

Yr.
FR
SO

SO
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SR

Yr.
SO
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR

GA. Tech
Samford
LA. Tech
Samford
Vanderbilt
GA. Tech
Unattached
So. lllinois
Ole Miss
Unattached

Team
Furman
Furman

Alabama
Furman
Auburn
GA. Tech
GA. Tech
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
Alabama
Vanderbilt
Furman
Unattached

Team
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
Auburn
Furman
M.T.S.U.
Ole Miss
Furman
M.T.S.U.
Furman Elite

Team

Auburn

Louisville

Samford
Miss. State
Alabama

Alabama

Louisville
Belmont

Furman

Final

8:02.10F
8:05.94F
8:11.68F

8:12.97
8:14.50
8:19.16

8:20.87
8:21.12

8:23.03

4:26.57
4:26.58
4:32.06
4:32.38
4:36.84
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Final
4:11.46
4:11.82

4:12.70
4:13.42
4:13.81
4:15.19
4:17.38
4:17.86
4:19.36
4:20.34
4:21.01
DNF

DNS

Final
4:00.62F
4:01.29F
4:01.49F
4:03.58
4:05.15
4:05.51
4:05.86
4:07.37
4:10.94
4:11.12
4:27.34
DNF

Section(
SPL)

2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)

2(7)
2(8)

2(9)
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10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Monaghan,
Andrew

Caldwell, Taylor

Matelong,
Shadrack

Anderson, Scott
Churitch, Coleman
Cheruiyot, Amos
Weishaar, Luke
Robertson, Mark
Deuel, Parker
Gomez, Mitchell
Shearer, Lee
Miller, Jack
Ashton, Taylor
Hicks, Grant
Plourde, Anthony
Pearce, Josh
Dixon, Alden
Arthur, Daniel
Davis, Keith
Schmitz, Hayden
Jackson, Kraemer
Henderson, Dan
Fleming, Patrick
Okwera, Peter
Dunn, Mathew

JR

FR
JR

JR

SR

Men's 3000 Meters Heat 1 of 2

© 0o NoO o0 WNPFE T
-
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Athlete
Anderson, Scott
Weishaar, Luke
Gomez, Mitchell
Shearer, Lee
Miller, Jack
Ashton, Taylor
Hicks, Grant
Plourde, Anthony
Pearce, Josh
Dixon, Alden
Arthur, Daniel
Davis, Keith
Schmitz, Hayden
Jackson, Kraemer
Henderson, Dan
Fleming, Patrick
Okwera, Peter
Dunn, Mathew

Men's 3000 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL

o O WDN P

~

Athlete
McCormack, Ty
Kibichiy, Edwin
Guillorel, Arse'ne
Roszko, Damian
Airola, Matt

Farnham-Rose,
Robbie

Kibet, Ernest

Bridger-Wilkinson,
Marcus

Lange, Matt

Miss. State 8:23.40 2(10)
Ole Miss 8:23.92 2(11)
M.T.S.U. 8:24.61 2(12)
Unattached 8:31.72 1(1)
Auburn 8:31.87 2(13)
M.T.S.U. 8:32.00 2(14)
Samford 8:32.13 1(2)
Ole Miss 8:33.18 2(15)
Alabama 8:38.53 2(16)
Auburn 8:42.32 1(3)
Furman 8:42.52 1(4)
Furman 8:44.17 1(5)
LA. Tech 8:47.70 1(6)
GA. Tech 8:48.37 1(7)
LA. Tech 8:51.14 1(8)
LA. Tech 8:51.53 1(9)
M.T.S.U. 8:52.61 1(10)
Vanderbilt 9:01.97 1(11)
M.T.S.U. 9:02.97 1(12)
LA. Tech 9:07.02 1(13)
LA. Tech 9:11.26 1(14)
Vanderbilt 9:27.53 1(15)
GA. Tech DNS 1
M.T.S.U. DNS 1
Miss. State DNS 1
Yr. Team Final
Unattached 8:31.72
JR Samford 8:32.13
FR  Auburn 8:42.32
SO  Furman 8:42.52
JR Furman 8:44.17
SR LA. Tech 8:47.70
SO GA. Tech 8:48.37
SR LA.Tech 8:51.14
JR LA. Tech 8:51.53
JR M.T.S.U. 8:52.61
SO  Vanderbilt 9:01.97
SR M.T.S.U. 9:02.97
FR  LA. Tech 9:07.02
FR  LA. Tech 9:11.26
SR Vanderbilt 9:27.53
SO GA. Tech DNS
SR M.T.S.U. DNS
SR  Miss. State DNS
Yr. Team Final
SR Auburn 8:02.10F
SO  Louisville 8:05.94F
FR  Samford 8:11.68F
SR  Miss. State 8:12.97
SR  Alabama 8:14.50
SO Alabama 8:19.16
JR Louisville 8:20.87
SR Belmont 8:21.12
SO  Furman 8:23.03

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Monaghan, Andrew
Caldwell, Taylor
Matelong, Shadrack
Churitch, Coleman
Cheruiyot, Amos
Robertson, Mark
Deuel, Parker

JR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
JR

Men's 60m Hurdle Final
World: Colin Jackson GBR 7.30 2/6/1994 Sindelfingen, Germany

American: Foster/ Johnson/ Trammell W. Class/ Nike/ T. Star 7.36
0/16/1987 Los Angeles, CA
College: Reggie Torian Wisconsin 7.47 1/7/1997 Indianapolis, IN
Facility: Terrence Trammell Unattached 7.65

PL

o O~ WN P

Athlete

Brown, Tony
Davis, Javon
Allen, Spencer
Arsenault, Calvin
Hayden, Jonathan
White, Wesley
Campbell, Torrey
Semien, Robert

Miss. State
Ole Miss
M.T.S.U.
Auburn
M.T.S.U.
Ole Miss
Alabama

Yr. Team

SO Alabama
SR  Miss. State
JR GA. Tech
SR Louisville
FR W.K.U.

FR Miss. State
SR Auburn

SR  Ole Miss

Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim
World: Colin Jackson GBR 7.30 2/6/1994 Sindelfingen, Germany
American: Foster/ Johnson/ Trammell W. Class/ Nike/ T. Star 7.36

0/16/1987 Los Angeles, CA

8:23.40
8:23.92
8:24.61
8:31.87
8:32.00
8:33.18
8:38.53

Final
7.89
7.90
7.95
8.14
8.16
8.23
DNF
DNS

College: Reggie Torian Wisconsin 7.47 1/7/1997 Indianapolis, IN
Facility: Terrence Trammell Unattached 7.65

PL

1

o g~ WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim Heat 1 of 3

Athlete Yr.
Campbell, SR
Torrey

Semien, Robert SR
Brown, Tony SO
Davis, Javon SR
Allen, Spencer JR
Hayden, FR
Jonathan

Arsenault, SR
Calvin

White, Wesley FR
Johnson, Cyrus SR
Lillard, Bryson SR
Warnick, Evan SO
Ward, Andreas FR
Pizzaro, Justin  FR
Frazier, Kahlil SO
Shearer, Parker JR
Crompton, JR
Coren

Patrick, Jordan FR
Fox, Eric FR
Jordan, Dean SR
Urycki, Cal FR
Bigelow, FR
Mathew

Nyamadi, Atsu SO
Osborne, Evan FR

Team

Auburn

Ole Miss
Alabama
Miss. State
GA. Tech
W.K.U.

Louisville

Miss. State
W.K.U.
M.T.S.U.
LA. Tech
GA. Tech
Miss. State
So. Miss.
Auburn
Auburn

LA. Tech
Louisville
So. lllinois
So. lllinois
So. lllinois

M.T.S.U.
So. Miss.

Prelim
7.92Q

7.93Q
8.01q
8.02Q
8.02q
8.19q

8.22q

8.28q
8.39
8.42
8.43
8.52
8.53
8.55
8.73
8.80

8.90
9.03
9.04
9.27
10.04

DNS
DNS

Heat(H Note

PL)
3(1)

2(1)
3(2)
1(1)
1(2)
2(2)

2(3)

1(3)
2(4)
3(3)
14
3(4)
2(5)
3(5)
2(6)
1(5)

1(6)
2(7)
3(6)
3(7)
2(8)

1

8.011
8.019
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PL Athlete Yr. Team Prelim  Note

1 Davis, Javon SR Miss. State 8.02Q 8.011 Men's 4 x 400m Relay Heat 1 of 4

2 Allen, Spencer JR GA.Tech 8.02q 8.019

3 White, Wesley FR Miss. State 8.28q PL Team Final

4 Warnick, Evan SO LA. Tech 8.43 1 Miss. State c 3:25.84

5  Crompton, Coren JR  Auburn 8.80 2 GA. Tech B 3:26.14

6  Patrick, Jordan ~ FR LA. Tech 8.90 3 LA. Tech A 3:27.11
Nyamadi, Atsu SO M.T.S.U. DNS 4 Ole Miss B 3:28.75

5 W.K.U. C 3:36.28

Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim Heat 2 of 3
Men's 4 x 400m Relay Heat 2 of 4

PL Athlete Yr. Team Prelim
1 Semien, Robert SR Ole Miss 7.93Q - JEc Final
2 Hayden, Jonathan FR  W.K.U. 8.19q 1 GA. Tech A 3:19.70
3 Arsenault, Calvin SR Louisville 8.22q 2 W.K.U. B 3:22.71
4 Johnson, Cyrus SR W.K.U. 8.39 3 Samford A 3:23.80
5 Pizzaro, Justin FR Miss. State 8.53 4 Alabama c 3:24.13
6 Shearer, Parker JR Auburn 8.73 M.T.S.U. B DNF
7 Fox, Eric FR Louisville 9.03
8 Bigelow, Mathew FR  So. lllinois 10.04 Men's 4 x 400m Relay Heat 3 of 4
PL Team Final
Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim Heat 3 of 3 1 Louisville A 3:13.60
PL Athlete Yr. Team Prelim 2 Miss. State B 3:13.65
1 Campbell, Torrey SR Auburn 7.92Q 3 So. Miss. A 315.12
2 Brown, Tony SO  Alabama 8.01q 4 Alabama B 3:24.26
3 Lillard, Bryson SR M.T.S.U. 8.42
4 Ward, Andreas FR  GA. Tech 8.52 Men's 4 x 400m Relay Heat 4 of 4
5 Frazier, Kahlil SO  So. Miss. 8.55 PL Team Einal
6 Jordan, Dean SR So. lllinois 9.04 1 W.K.U. A 3:09.46F
7 Urycki, Cal FR So. lllinois 9.27 2 Alabama A 3:09.88F
Osborne, Evan FR So. Miss. DNS 3 Miss. State A 3:13.10
4 UnRly A 3:13.84
Men's 4 x 400m Relay 5 Ole Miss A 3:18.71

World: Clemons, Verburg, Butler, Smith USA 3:02.13 2/19/2014 Sopot,

Poland Men's 4000m DMR

American: Clement, Spearmon, Williamson, Wariner U.S.A. 3:01.96 World: Miller, Fortson, Hernandez, Manzano Texas 9:25.97 1/16/1998
1/11/2006 Fayetteville, AR Fayetteville, AR

College: Hart, Bailey, Roudette, Lendore Texas A&M 3:03.20 College American: Miller, Fortson, Hernandez, Manzano Texas 9:25.97 1/16/2008
Station, Texas Fayetteville, AR

Facility: V Sears, M Winstead, C Chamness, E Bailey W. Kentucky College: Miller, Fortson, Hernandez, Manzano Texas 9:25.97 1/16/2008

3:10.85 Fayetteville, AR
PL Team Final Heat(HP) Facility: Mississippi State 9:44.28
1 W.K.U. A 3:09.46F 4(1) PL Team B
2 Alabama A 3:09.88F 4(2) 1 GA. Tech A 9:56.43
3 Miss. State A 3:13.10 4(3) 2 GA. Tech B 10:10.65
4 Louisville A 3:13.60 3(2) 3 Furman A 10:11.62
5 Miss. State B 3:13.65 3(2)
6 UnRly A 3:13.84 4(4)
7 So. Miss. A 3:15.12 3(3) Men's High Jump
8 Ole Miss A 3-18.71 4(5) World: Javier Sotomayor CUB 2.43m 2/4/1989 Budapest, Hungary
9 GA. Tech A 3-19.70 2(2) American: Hollis Conway Nike International 2.40m 2/10/1991 Seville, SPA
10 W.K.U. B 32271 2(2) College: Hollis Conway LA. Lafayette 2.37m 2/11/1989 Indianapolis, IN
11 Samford A 3-23.80 2(3) Facility: Ricky Robertson Unattached 2.30m
12 Alabama C 3:24.13 2(4) P Athlete Yr Team Fina Jumping Record
13 Alabama B 32426 3(4) L : !
14 Miss. State C 32584 1(1) 1 Jackson,  Unattache 2.15 [t 2 B
15 GA. Tech B 3:26.14 1(2) 5 0505 81
16 LA. Tech A 3:27.11 1(3) P P OOOXX
17 Ole Miss B 32875 1(4) S X
18 W.K.U. C 3:36.28 1(5)
M.T.S.U. B DNF 2
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Fondren,
Justin

Landon,
Kyle

Greene,
Branden

Aguirre,
Adam

Smith, DJ

Fightmast
er, Keyth

Stephens,
Chance

Schumach
er, Grant

Peace,
Seth

Shearer,
Parker

Smith,
Phillip

Weigle,
Austin

Hyden,
Austin

0«

owm

ow

owm

a0n

T

poianl

poiunl

0«

owm

Alabama

So. lllinois

Ole Miss

Ole Miss

Auburn

Samford

Miss.

State

Auburn

Miss.

State

Auburn

M.T.S.U.

So. lllinois

Louisville

2.15

2.15

2.10

2.05

2.05

2.00

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

NH

NH

NH

1.

0O tor O toR T toR - coR T ook T toR - coR - oo

OX wor

XXX 0OoR XXX 010 XXX 0o OXX gor

T ocom O ocom O ocom

Ox oo

XXX OON XXX OO0ON XXX OO0ON XXX ooN

U oon

T ooN

o won o o o voN o woN

OX GwoN

XXX gaonN

O eorkn

TUX OFPN XXX OFRN

XXX OGN OXX 0PN OXX 0aFLN

XXX 0OFPN XXX 0FRN

Andre,
Michel

Sams,
Kenton

Wells,
Courtland

S
R

So. lllinois NH
So. Miss. NH
So. Miss. NH

Men's Pole Vault
World: Renaud Lavillenie FRA 6.16m 1/15/2014 Donets'k, UKR
American: Jeff Hartwig Nike 6.02m
College: Jacob Davis Texas 5.85m 2/6/1999 Indianapolis, IN

Facility: Sam Kendricks Ole Miss 5.56m

P
L

1

Athlete

Oates,
Tray

Unterberg
er, Aaron

Kirillov,
Nikita

Lietz, Alex

Gautreau,
Gavin

Weaver,
Chad

Daniel,
Nathan

Walsh,
Jon

Yr Team Fina
. |

F Samford 5.20
R m

po S

an

om

owm

Unattache 5.05

d m
GA. Tech 4.90
m

So. lllinois 4.90
m

Samford 4.90

m

So. lllinois 4.75
m

GA. Tech 4.75
m

So. lllinois 4.75
m

XXX 0O XXX 00 XXX oo

Jumping Record

T owha

4.
3
0
p

T owa

LRGENS T sk LRCGESS LRGENS T sk LRCGESS LRGENS

LRCESS

T OO~ OXX OOh U oos

0 cop 0 con

v ocos

T cohs

v ocos

o u~NA O u~NA RS ENES O ui~NA T O~NA OX O~NA RIS ENEN

o u~H

0 cop o coa 0 cop

Ox cop

XXX QOA XXX OQOAL XXX OQOS OXX COM

o vow

XXX 01001 XXX 01001 XXX 01001 OX X gou

Ox onwG
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9 Crompton, J Auburn 475 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 13 Lee, Javion SO Samford 7.02m  1(3)
Coren R m 8 g 8 ; 8 14  Aguirre, Adam SO Ole Miss 6.83m  2(4)
O X O X X 15 Rory, Kameron Unattached 6.82m  2(5)
X X X 16  Shearer, Parker JR  Auburn 6.81m  1(4)
O 0OX 17 Okot, Vincent JR MT.SU. 6.79m  1(5)
9 Schuck, S So.lllinocis 4.75 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. .
Nathan 0 m 346 7 9 18 Greene, Branden SO Ole Miss 6.75m  3(8)
05050 19  Averett, Anthony FR Alabama 6.73m  3(9)
P P X X X 20 Johnson, Cyrus SR  W.K.U. 6.67m  2(6)
A 21 Jones, Craig FR LA.Tech 6.57m  1(6)
1 Ballard F LA Tech 460 4. 4 4. 4 22 Jordan, Dean SR  So. lllinois 6.51m  1(7)
1 Gregory R m 3 4 6 7 23  Walker, Jonathan SO Auburn 6.38m  1(8)
HEEN 0 B 24 Smith, Phillip SO M.T.S.U. 6.30m  1(9)
X 00X 25 Crompton, Coren JR  Auburn 6.27m  1(10)
X X
O X 26 Smith, Preston FR GA. Tech 5.81m  1(11)
1 Zalesky, F Alabama 4.60 4. 4. 4. 4. Patrick, Jordan FR LA.Tech NM 1
2 Jacob R m 8 g 8 g Jordan, Alphonso Unattached NM 2
PP X X Jones, Nigel SO M.T.S.U. NM 2
O X
x .
1 Marguet, F Louisvile 4.60 4. 4. 4. 4. Men's Long Jump Flight 1 of 3
3 Jacob R m 8 g g g PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Attempts
X X X X 1 Brown, JR Louisville 713 68 70 71 70 7.0 7.0
X X X X Jeron m 9 2 3 8 3 9
O O O X 2 Kennedy, S Louisville 7.06 FO 7.0 FO
1 Comnwell, F W.KU. 445 4. 4. 4, Nick o m UL UL
4 Dylan R m 3 4 6 3 Lee,Javion S Samford 7.02 6.6 7.0 6.9
0 50 o} m 1 2 1
P O X 4  Shearer, JR Auburn 6.81 6.6 6.8 6.5
X Parker m 5 1 7
X 5 Okot, JR M.T.S.U. 6.79 6.5 6.6 6.7
1 Fox, Eric F Louisville 4.45 4. 4. 4. Vincent m 4 1 9
5 R " H:E 6 Jones, Craig FR LA.Tech 657 FO 65 65
m uL 7 1
0 § § 7 Jordan, S So.lllinois 651 6.3 6.5 FO
0 X Dean R m 6 1 UL
- 8 Walker, S Auburn 6.38 6.3 FO 6.1
é CC:gic;]per, E Louisville %30 g 2 Jonathan 0 m 8 UL 8
0 5 9  Smith, Phillip S M.T.S.U. 6.30 FO 6.0 6.3
X X (0] m UL 5 0
O X 10 Crompton, JR Auburn 6.27 59 59 6.2
X Coren m 6 8 7
Thrasher, Unattache NH 4. 4. 11 Smith, FR GA. Tech 581 FO FO 5.8
Chris d 3 4 Preston m UL UL 1
05 Patrick, FR LA. Tech NM FO FO FO
P X Jordan UL UL UL
X
X
Men's Long Jump Flight 2 of 3
Men's Long Jump PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Attempts
World: Carl Lewis USA 8.79m 0/27/1984 New York, NY 1 AdarL\IS, S So. lllinois 7.39 7.3 6.8 6.7 FO 7.1 6.9
American: Carl Lewis Santa Monica T.C. 8.79m 0/27/1984 New York, NY Franklin © WK :122 9 323 uLo 8
College: Miguel Pate Alabama 8.59m 2/1/1999 New York, NY \s/gﬁtr;\'/ius g K. m $8 2 7'0
Facility: Royce Dates Unattached 7.67m 3 Mcdavid, S GA. Tech 707 6.8 7.0 FO
PL  Athlete Yr. Team Final Flight(F Myles 0 m 6 i UL
PL) 4 Aguirre, S Ole Miss 6.83 6.8 6.5 FO
1 Gotch, Jarvis JR LA Tech 8.12mF  3(1) Adam o m EEso UL
5 Rory, Unattached 6.82 FO 6.8 FO
2 Hudson,C.a.meron JR Alabama 7.65m  3(2) Kameron m uL 2 UL
3 Young, Phillip SR Ole Miss 7.54m  3(3) 6  Johnson, S WKLU. 667 6.2 65 6.6
4 Adams, Franklin SO  So. lllinois 7.39m  2(1) Cyrus R m 5 7 7
5 Reed, Willie FR Miss. State 7.34m  3(4) Jordan, Unattached NM FO FO FO
6 Dates, Royce Unattached 7.32m  3(5) Alphonso UL uL uL
Jones, Nigel S M.T.S.U. NM FO FO FO
7 Lane, Cal Unattached 7.24m  3(6) 0 UL UL UL
8 Sears, Ventavius SO W.K.U. 7.22m  2(2)
9 Brown, Jeron JR  Louisville 7.13m  1(1) .
10 McCullan, Josh ~ JR Alabama 7.10m  3(7) Men's Long Jump Flight 3 of 3
11  Mcdavid, Myles SO GA. Tech 7.07Tm  2(3) PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Attempts
12  Kennedy, Nick SO Louisville 7.06m  1(2)
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1 Gotch, JR LA. Tech 8.12 81 79 7.8 PA PA PA Monroe, JR So. Miss. NM FO FO FO
Jarvis mF 2 0 8 SS SS SS Christopher UL UL UL
2 Hudson, JR Alabama 765 75 74 FO 7.3 FO 7.6 Ruffin, S So. Miss. NM FO FO PA
Cameron m 2 9 UL 9 UL 5 Jonathan R UL UL SS
3  Young, S Ole Miss 754 FO FO 7.3 7.5 FO FO Barnes, FR Samford NM FO FO FO
Phillip R m UL UL 8 4 UL UL Marquis UL UL UL
4 Reed, Wilile FR Miss. State 7.34 69 7.1 69 7.3 FO FO Patterson, S Samford NM FO FO FO
m 3 6 7 4 UL UL Andrew (0] UL UL UL
5 Dates, Unattached 7.32 FO FO 7.3 6.6 7.0 FO
Royce m UL UL 2 9 5 UL . .
6 Lane, Cal Unattached 7.24 7.2 7.0 7.2 FO Fo Fo Men's Triple Jump Flight 2 of 2
m Al 1 UL UL uL PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Attempts
7 McCullan,  JR Alabama 710 FER 09 6.9 1 Golden, Unattached 16.14 16. 16. PA FO FO FO
Cordairo mF 01 14 SS UL UL UL
8 Greene S Ole Miss 6.75 FO FO 6.7 o
! 2 James, Luke S So. lllinois 15.87 FO 15. 15. 15. 15. FO
Branden (@) m UL UL 5 m UL 56 87 38 52 UL
9 Averett FR Alabama 6.73 6.7 FO 6.3
! 3 Johnson, JR Auburn 15.71 15. 15. 15. FO FO FO
Anthony m EuL 7 Shawn m 71 27 47 UL UL UL
4 Young, S Ole Miss 15.66 15. FO 15. FO 15. 15.

Men's Triple Jump Phillip R m 51 UL 66 UL 64 66
. . 5 Green, S Alabama 15.62 FO 15. 15. FO FO FO

World: Teddy Tamgho FRA 17.92m 2/6/2011 Paris, FRA Jeremiah o m UL 62 12 UL UL UL

American: Mike Conley Tyson T.C. 17.76m 0/27/1987 New York, NY 6 Gardner, S GA. Tech 15.39 FO 15. FO 15. 15. 15.

College: Charlie Simpkins Baptist 17.50m 0/17/1986 Los Angeles, CA Jonathan R m UL 39 UL 08 20 26

Facility: Ben Williams Louisville 15.96m 7 Parker, Rex Unattached 15.32 FO 15. 15. FO 15. FO

: : m UL 32 21 UL 24 UL

PL  Athlete W Uiz Final E'I'_%ht(F 8 Sears, S WK.U. 15.07 FO FO 15. FO PA PA

i Ventavius (0] m UL UL 07 UL SS SS

1 Golden, Cordairo Unattached 16.14mF 2(1) 9 Lee Javion S Samford 14.99 14. 14. FO

2 James, Luke SR  So. lllinois 15.87m 2(2) (0] m 69 99 UL

3 Johnson, Shawn JR  Auburn 15.71m 2(3) 10 Johnson, S WK.U. 14.79 14. 14. 14.

4 Young, Phillip SR Ole Miss 15.66m  2(4) Cyrus R m 07 HEN76

. 11 Vann, Julian S So. Miss. 14.39 FO 14. 14.

5 Okot, Vincent JR  M.T.S.U. 15.65m 1(1) R m UL 01 39

6 Green, Jeremiah SO Alabama 15.62m 2(5)

7 Gardner, Jonathan SR GA. Tech 15.39m 2(6)

8 Parker, Rex Unattached 15.32m 2(7) Men'’s Shot Put

9 Sears. Ventavius SO W.K.U. 15.07m  2(8) World: Randy Barnes USA 22.66m 0/20/1989 Los Angeles, CA

10  Lee. Javion SO  Samford 14.99m  2(9) American: Randy Barnes Mazda T. C. 22.66m 0/20/1989 Los Angeles, CA

11  Johnson, Cyrus SR W.K.U. 14.79m  2(10) College: Ryan Whiting Arizona State 21.73m 2/14/2008 Fayetteville, AR

12 Vann. Julian SR So. Miss. 14.39m  2(11) Facility: John Maurins Wake Forest 17.82m

13 Smith, Phillip SO M.T.S.U. 14.20m 1(2) PL  Athlete Yr. Team Final Flight(F

14 Jones, Craig FR LA Tech 14.12m 1(3) o PL)

15  Smith, Preston FR GA. Tech 13.80m  1(4) 1 Freeman, Josh JR  So. lllinois 18.68mF 2(1)

16  Rowe, Kaleb FR  Louisville 13.73m  1(5) 2 Felpel, Kyle SO Alabama 18.30mF 2(2)

17 Jones, Nigel SO MT.S.U 13.67m  1(6) 3 Wideman, Curtis SR So. lllinois 18.24mF 2(3)

18 Dotson, Louis SO  So. llinois 13.49m  1(7) 4  Demaline, Nick ~ FR  W.K.U. 17.29m  2(4)
Monroe JR  So.Miss NM 1 5 Reed, Hayden SO Alabama 17.12m 2(5)
Christopher 6 Bowling, Isaac SR Louisville 16.51m 2(6)
Ruffin, Jonathan SR  So. Miss. NM 1 8 Karr, Nathan SO Alabama 16.44m 1(1)
Barnes, Marquis FR  Samford NM 1 9 Wade, Steve JR  Louisville 16.51m 2(6)
Patterson, Andrew SO Samford NM 1 9 Stewart, Jeff SR So. lllinois 15.98m 2(8)

10  Williams, Joe SO Alabama 15.96m 1(2)

Men's Triple Jump Flight 10of2 11  Jordan, Sidney SR Samford 15.95m 2(9)

: 12  Clay, Adam SO So. lllinois 15.74m 1(3)

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Attempts 13 Sauer,Bradley  JR  So. llinois 15.55m  1(4)

1 Okt JRMTSU. 1565 44 15 15 FO 1% 15 14 Kieras, Tautvydas SR Miss. State 1531m  1(5)

2 Smith, Philip S M.T.S.U. 14.20 14. 13. FO 15 Gerding, Travis SR  W.K.U. 15.29m 2(10)

O m 20 64 UL 16  Dyer, Nate FR  So. lllinois 14.49m 1(6)

3 Jones, Craig FR LA. Tech 14.12 FO 14. 14. 17  Smith, Brian SO Samford 13.95m 1(7)

‘ m UL 01 B 18  Rich, Ethan SR So. Miss. 13.30m  1(8)
4 Smith, FR GA.Tech 1380 13. FO B 19  Ampomah,John SO M.T.S.U. 12.60m  1(9)
5 Rowe, Kaleb FR Louisvile ~ 13.73 FO FO 13. Hill, Brian JR Samford NM 1

m UL UL 73 Vivace, Brad SR Louisville NM 2
6 Jones, Nigel S M.T.S.U. 13.67 FO FO 13.
o] m UL UL 67 )
7 Dotson, S So. lllinois 13.49 FO FO 13. Men's Shot Put Fllghtlon
Louis 0 m uL UL S PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Attempts
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1 Karr,Nathan S Alabama 16.44 FO 16. FO FO 16. 15. 11 Hill, Brian JR Samford 15.48 15. 15. FO
O m UL 12 UL UL 44 06 m 48 22 UL
2 Williams, S Alabama 15.96 FO FO 15. 12 Dyer, Nate FR So. lllinois 13.70 13. FO FO
Joe O m UL UL 96 m 70 UL UL
3 Clay,Adam S So. lllinois 15.74 15. 14. FO 13 Demaline, FR W.K.U. 12.22 FO 12. 12.
O m 74 70 UL Nick m UL 12 22
4 Sauer, JR So. lllinois 15.55 14. 14. 15.
Bradley m 62 61 55 .
5 Kieras, S Miss. State  15.31 FO 15. 15. Women's 60 Meters Final
Tautvydas R m UL 31 17 World: Irina Privalova RUS 6.92 1/11/1993 Madrid, SPA
6 Dyer,Nate FR So.lllinois  14.49 13. 13. 14. American: Devers/ Jones Nike Inter./ Nike 6.95 2/12/1993 Toronto, CAN

m 8o 98 I College: Williams/ Brooks U.S.C. / So Car. 7.09 2/11/2001 Lisbon, POR

7 Smith, Brian 8 Samford %13'95 E? ég EE) Facility: Stephanie Kalu S.M.U. 7.34
8 Rich, Ethan S So. Miss. 13.30 12. 12. 13. Vanderbilt School: Anna Carr- Hawkins 7.64
R m 56 19 Hi PL  Athlete Yr. Team Final
9 ?cr)rr]]%omah, (S) M.T.S.U. r1n2-69 LFJ(B (135 E(B 1 Burchell, Remona SR  Alabama 7.25FV
Hill Brian  JR Samford NM FO FO FO 2 Kalu, Stephanie SR SMU. 7.33FV
UL UL UL 3 Burks, Quanesha SO Alabama 7.48V
4 Martin, Shekara SO  Auburn 7.49V
Men's Shot Put Flight 2 of 2 5 Ray, Shannon ) FR  Ole M?ss 7.50V
6 Suleman, Khadijah JR Ole Miss 7.51V
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Attempts 7 Hardy, Carrol SO WK.U. 750V
1 Freeman,  JR So.llinois  18.68 8. FO FO FO FO FO g agwunobi, Chioma SR~ W.K.U. 7.64
2 Felpel,Kyle S Alabama 18.30 16. 17. 17. 18. 18. FO
_ © o mF 18 9598 30 15 UL \women's 60 Meters Prelim
3 \CI:VL:(rjt?sman, g So. lllinois r1]18|524 % E(B %g EE %‘81 E? World: Irina Privalova RUS 6.92 1/11/1993 Madrid, SPA
4 Demaline, FR W.K.U. 17.29 FO 15. 17. 16. 16. 17. American: Devers/ Jones Nike Inter./ Nike 6.95 2/12/1993 Toronto, CAN
Nick m UL 62 12 87 34 29  College: Williams/ Brooks U.S.C./ So Car. 7.09 2/11/2001 Lisbon, POR
5 Reed, S Alabama 17.12 FO FO 16. 17. 16. 16.  Facility: Stephanie Kalu S.M.U. 7.34
Hayden o o m UL UL 28 EE 94 88 Vanderbilt School: Anna Carr- Hawkins 7.64
6 Wade, Steve JR Louisville 16.51 15. 16. 16. FO 16. FO
m 05 13 51 UL 15 UL PL Athlete Yr. Team Prelim Heat(H Note
6 Bowling, S Louisvile 1651 16. FO 16. FO 16. 16. PL)
Isaac R m 41 UL 38 UL 17 51 1 Burchell, SR Alabama 7.28FV 1(1)
8 Stewart, Jeff S So.lllinois  15.98 15. 15. 15. FO 15. FO Remona Q
R m 69 98 75 UL 53 UL 2  Kalu, Stephanie SR S.M.U. 7.36VQ 3(1)
9 Jordan, S Samford 15.95 FO 15. 15. 3 Burks, SO Alabama 7.45VQ 4(1)
Sidney R m UL 86 95 Quanesha
10 Gerding, S WK.U. 15.29 14. 15. FO 4 Hardy, Carrol SO W.K.U. 7.49VQ 6(1)
Travis R m 14 298 UL 5 Martin, Shekara SO Auburn 7.51Vq 6(2)
Vivace, Brad 2 Louisvile  NM_ FO FO FO 6 Ray, Shannon FR Ole Miss 7.52vq 3(2)
7 Henderson, FR Ole Miss 7.58V  3(3)
Nicole
Men's Weight Throw 8  Suleman, JR Ole Miss 7.59vQ 5(1)  7.582
American: Lance Deal New York A. C. 25.86m 2/4/1995 Atlanta, GA Khadijah )
College: Michael Lihrman Wisconsin 24.27m Madison, WI 9 éﬂ\i’(\;%];bl’ SR WK.U. 7:59vQ 2(1) 7:589
Facility: James Lambert Unattached 22.85m 10 Daniels, Paris Unattached 761V 2(2)
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Attempts 10 Kimpel, JR Alabama 7.61V  5(2)
1 Wideman, S So.llinois 20.03 20. FO FO 19. 19. FO Dominique
Curtis R m 03 UL UL 71 40 UL 12 Hunter, Jhorden SR Ole Miss 7.62V  2(3)
2  Sauer, JR So. lllinois 19.29 FO 18. FO 19. 18. FO 13 Wade, Victoria SR LA. Tech 7.63V  4(2)
Bradley m UL 80 UL 29 97 UL 44 Thomas, Sarah SR Alabama 765  3(4)
8 Haugh, FR Alabama 1901 19. 18. 18. FO FO 8. 45 cooper, Asia IR Ole Miss 769 1(2)
4 Richardson, S Alabama  18.66 18. FO FO PA PA pa 16 James SR LA.Tech 770 1)
Charodd R m 66 UL UL SS SS SS Laquanda
5 Vivace Brad S Louisvile  18.03 17. 17. 17. 18, FO 17, 17 Hardy,Euricka SO Miss. State  7.71  1(4)
R m 59 57 66 03 UL 71 18 Craddock, SR LA.Tech 7.72 4(3)
6 Gerding, S WKU. 17.99 FO 16. 17. 17. 17. 17. Charla
Travis R m UL 95 95 74 99 75 18 Alzola, Peli SO W.K.U. 7.72 6(3)
7 Jordan, S Samford 16.88 16. FO 16. FO FO 16. 20 Walker, Brittany JR LA. Tech 7.73 2(4)
Sidney R m 71 UL 70 UL UL 88 51 Gleayes, SR Vanderbilt 774 1(5)
8 Stadom, S W.KU. 16.86 16. FO FO 16. FO FO Janetra
Cedric R m 86 UL UL 02 UL UL 5 qyson Kayla SO Louisville 775 4(4)
9 Walker, Kyle S So.llinois  16.53 16. FO FO 16. FO 6. 25 cheadle, SR So. lllinois 775 6(4)
10 Freeman, JR So. lllinois 16.19 16. 16. 16. 24 .IEZ(L:JIizzn, Bianca JR LA. Tech 7.82 3(5)

Josh m 19 13 17
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25

26

26

26

29
30
30
32

33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41

Thompson, FR So. lllinois 7.83
Mystique

Akachukwu, SO W.K.U. 7.87
Sandra

Gilliam, SO So. Miss. 7.87
Jazmyne

Middlebrooks, JR GA. Tech 7.87
Jamilah

Warren, Amiris SR So. lllinois 7.88
Ruch, Kimberly JR Samford 7.89
Wash, Bre'Yana SO Louisville 7.89
Mendoza, JR LA.Tech 7.96
Calishia

Brown, SO So. Miss. 7.97
LaSpencia

Fotopoulou, FR Alabama 7.99
Olivia

Zenon, Danielle JR LA. Tech 8.00
Cutcliffe, Abigail SO Samford 8.01
Russell, Shari SR Ole Miss 8.11
Price, Tierney SO Vanderbilt 8.12
Nelson, Tracie JR So. Miss. 8.15
Reinemund, JR Furman 8.62
Chrissy

Tibbits, SO S.M.U. 8.93
Courtney

Agyei, Doreen SO M.T.S.U. DNS
Hawkins, Jade FR Louisville DNS
Hammond, JR M.T.S.U. DNS
India

Terrell, Ariel FR W.K.U. DNS
Daphness, SR M.T.S.U. DNS
Sheniece

Bauman, FR GA. Tech DNS
Marinice

Women's 60 Meters Prelim Heat 1 of 6

PL

o O b WN P

Athlete

Burchell, Remona
Cooper, Asia
James, Laquanda
Hardy, Euricka
Gleaves, Janetra
Nelson, Tracie
Agyei, Doreen

Yr. Team

SR  Alabama
JR Ole Miss
SR LA.Tech
SO Miss. State
SR Vanderbilt
JR So. Miss.
SO M.T.S.U.

Women's 60 Meters Prelim Heat 2 of 6

PL

g b W N B

~N O

Athlete Yr.
Agwunobi, Chioma SR
Daniels, Paris

Hunter, Jhorden SR
Walker, Brittany JR

Akachukwu, SO
Sandra

Ruch, Kimberly JR
Mendoza, Calishia JR

Reinemund, JR
Chrissy

Team
W.K.U.
Unattached
Ole Miss
LA. Tech
W.K.U.

Samford
LA. Tech
Furman

Women's 60 Meters Prelim Heat 3 of 6

PL

AW N PP

Athlete

Kalu, Stephanie
Ray, Shannon
Henderson, Nicole
Thomas, Sarah

Yr. Team
SR S.M.U.
FR Ole Miss
FR Ole Miss

SR Alabama

5(@3)
2(5)
3(6)
4(5)
6(5)
2(6)
4(6)
2(7)
3(7)
5(4)
6(6)
A(7)
5(5)
5(6)
1(6)
2(8)
4(8)
5
6
6
Prelim
7.28FVQ
7.69
7.70
7.71
7.74
8.15
DNS
Prelim  Note
7.59vQ 7.589
7.61V
7.62V
7.73
7.87
7.89
7.96
8.62
Prelim
7.36VQ
7.52Vq
7.58V
7.65

Jackson, Bianca
Gilliam, Jazmyne
Brown, LaSpencia
Hawkins, Jade

JR LA. Tech
SO  So. Miss.
SO  So. Miss.

FR Louisville

Women's 60 Meters Prelim Heat 4 of 6

PL

g b~ WON B

~N o

Athlete

Burks, Quanesha
Wade, Victoria
Craddock, Charla
Tyson, Kayla

Middlebrooks,
Jamilah

Wash, Bre'Yana
Cutcliffe, Abigail
Tibbits, Courtney

Yr. Team

SO Alabama
SR LA.Tech
SR LA.Tech
SO  Louisville

JR GA. Tech

SO Louisville
SO  Samford
SO S.M.U.

Women's 60 Meters Prelim Heat 5 of 6

PL
1
2
3

[é)]

Athlete Yr.
Suleman, Khadijah JR
Kimpel, Dominique JR

Thompson, FR
Mystique

Fotopoulou, Olivia FR
Russell, Shari SR
Price, Tierney SO
Hammond, India  JR
Terrell, Ariel FR

Team

Ole Miss
Alabama
So. lllinois

Alabama
Ole Miss
Vanderbilt
M.T.S.U.
W.K.U.

Women's 60 Meters Prelim Heat 6 of 6

PL

o g WN B

Athlete

Hardy, Carrol
Martin, Shekara
Alzola, Peli
Cheadle, Lauren
Warren, Amiris
Zenon, Danielle
Daphness, Sheniece
Bauman, Marinice

Women's 200 Meters
World: Merlene Ottey JAM 21.87 1/13/1993 Leivin, FRA
American: Gwen Torrence Mizuno 22.33 2/2/1996 Atlanta, GA
College: Bianca Knight Texas 22.40 2/14/2008 Fayetteville, AR
Facility: Lanece Clarke Unattached 23.97
Vanderbilt School: Ryan Tolbert 23.99

PL

© 00 N O O~ WDN PR

Athlete Yr.

Martin, Shekara SO
Agwunobi, Chioma SR

Kalu, Stephanie SR
Daniels, Paris

Morrison, Ebony SO
Ray, Shannon FR
Tate, Deanna SO

James, Laquanda SR
Suleman, Khadijah JR

Hunter, Jhorden SR
Henderson, Nicole FR
Middlebrooks, JR

Jamilah

Yr. Team

SO W.K.U.
SO  Auburn
SO W.K.U.
SR So. lllinois
SR So. lllinois
JR LA. Tech
SR M.T.S.U.
FR GA. Tech

Team

Auburn
W.K.U.
S.M.U.
Unattached
Auburn
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
LA. Tech
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
GA. Tech

7.82
7.87
7.97
DNS

Prelim
7.45VQ
7.63V
7.72
7.75
7.87

7.89
8.01
8.93

Prelim  Note
7.59vQ 7.582
7.61V

7.83

7.99
8.11
8.12
DNS
DNS

Prelim
7.49VQ
7.51Vvq
7.72
7.75
7.88
8.00
DNS
DNS

Final Section(
SPL)
23.97v  2(1)
24.20 1(1)
24.21 2(2)
24.28 1(2)
24.29 1(3)
24.33 3(1)
24.45 3(2)
24.71 3(3)
24.87 2(3)
24.89 2(4)
24.98 3(4)
24.98 4(1)
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48

Hardy, Euricka SO
Edmond, Erin SR
Wash, Bre'Yana SO
Walker, Brittany JR
Blount, Aminah SR
Gilliam, Jazmyne SO

Brown, Sashel SO
Bradley, Taylor SO
Day, Taylor SO
Archer, Ocian SR
Taylor, Jazmyne JR
Hardy, Carrol SO
Murry, Alexis SO
Tipler, Carissa SO
Henderson, FR
Angelica

Gleaves, Janetra SR
Hall, Domonique  FR
Brown, LaSpencia SO
Scruggs, Rachel JR
Cutcliffe, Abigail SO
Hartfield, Taryn SR
Lipscomb, Kayla FR

Sunderraj, SR
Nirupama

Bauman, Marinice FR
Ruch, Kimberly JR
Stewart, Raven SO
Collins, Kenya SO

Innis, Shannon FR
Fotopoulou, Olivia FR
Bush, Jasmine SR
Weiland, Bailey FR
Reinemund, JR
Chrissy

Smith, Shannon FR
Gilbert, Rachel SR
Owen, Shauna SO
Frederick, Julia JR

Daphness, SR
Sheniece
QOdia, Loveth FR

Smith, Jonielle FR
Agyei, Doreen SO
Ehiemua, Shahira JR
Nelson, Tracie JR
Gray, Crystal SO
Wilson, Christal SR
Pensock, Christina SR
Radan, Tara FR
Price, Tierney SO
Radan, Emma FR

Miss. State
Vanderbilt
Louisville
LA. Tech
LA. Tech
So. Miss.
Auburn
Louisville
M.T.S.U.
Miss. State
GA. Tech
W.K.U.
Louisville
GA. Tech
GA. Tech

Vanderbilt
GA. Tech
So. Miss.
S.M.U.
Samford
Ole Miss
LA. Tech
So. lllinois

GA. Tech
Samford

Auburn

GA. Tech
GA. Tech
Alabama
GA. Tech
GA. Tech
Furman

Furman
Furman
Furman
GA. Tech
M.T.S.U.

M.T.S.U.
Auburn
M.T.S.U.
S.M.U.
So. Miss.
M.T.S.U.
M.T.S.U.
GA. Tech
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt

Women's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 12

PL

AW N P

Athlete

Agwunobi, Chioma
Daniels, Paris
Morrison, Ebony
Hardy, Carrol
Daphness, Sheniece

Yr.
SR

SO
SO
SR

Team
W.K.U.
Unattached
Auburn
W.K.U.
M.T.S.U.

Women's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 12

25.07
25.08
25.13
25.14
25.23
25.25
25.31
25.34
25.38
25.44
25.46
25.48
25.53
25.59
25.62

25.68
25.70
25.72
25.81
25.94
25.99
26.01
26.04

26.18
26.24
26.35
26.55
26.59
27.13
27.37
27.47
27.51

28.10
28.11
28.56
29.99
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

8(1)
7(1)
5(1)
5(2)
4(2)
7(2)
6(1)
10(1)
4(3)
8(2)
6(2)
14
A1)
5(3)
92

8(3)
4(4)
9(3)
4(5)
11(1)
8(4)
5(4)
5(5)

8(5)

10(2)
11(2)
10(3)
10(4)
11(3)
11(4)
11(5)
12(1)

12(2)
12(3)
12(4)
12(5)
1

© © N N N O oo WwN

=
o

Final
24.20
24.28
24.29
25.48
DNS

PL Athlete Yr.
1 Martin, Shekara SO
2 Kalu, Stephanie SR
3 Suleman, Khadijah JR
4 Hunter, Jhorden SR

Odia, Loveth FR

Team
Auburn
S.M.U.
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
M.T.S.U.

Women's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 12

PL Athlete Yr.
1 Ray, Shannon FR
2 Tate, Deanna SO
3 James, Laquanda SR
4 Henderson, Nicole FR

Smith, Jonielle FR

Team
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
LA. Tech
Ole Miss
Auburn

Women's 200 Meters Heat 4 of 12

PL Athlete Yr.

1 Middlebrooks, JR
Jamilah

2 Blount, Aminah SR

3 Day, Taylor SO

4 Hall, Domonique FR

5 Scruggs, Rachel JR

Team
GA. Tech

LA. Tech
M.T.S.U.
GA. Tech
S.M.U.

Women's 200 Meters Heat 5 of 12

PL  Athlete Yr.
1 Wash, Bre'Yana SO
2 Walker, Brittany JR
3 Tipler, Carissa SO
4 Lipscomb, Kayla FR
5 Sunderraj, Nirupama SR

Team
Louisville
LA. Tech
GA. Tech
LA. Tech
So. lllinois

Women's 200 Meters Heat 6 of 12

PL Athlete Yr.
1 Brown, Sashel SO
2 Taylor, Jazmyne JR
Agyei, Doreen SO
Ehiemua, Shahira JR
Nelson, Tracie JR

Team
Auburn
GA. Tech
M.T.S.U.
S.M.U.
So. Miss.

Women's 200 Meters Heat 7 of 12

PL Athlete Yr.
1 Edmond, Erin SR
2 Gilliam, Jazmyne SO
Gray, Crystal SO
Wilson, Christal SR

Pensock, Christina SR

Team
Vanderbilt
So. Miss.
M.T.S.U.
M.T.S.U.
GA. Tech

Women's 200 Meters Heat 8 of 12

PL Athlete Yr.
1 Hardy, Euricka SO
2 Archer, Ocian SR
3 Gleaves, Janetra SR
4 Hartfield, Taryn SR
5 Bauman, Marinice FR

Team
Miss. State
Miss. State
Vanderbilt
Ole Miss
GA. Tech

Women's 200 Meters Heat 9 of 12

PL Athlete Yr.

Team

Final
23.97V
24.21
24.87
24.89
DNS

Final
24.33
24.45
24.71
24.98
DNS

Final
24.98

25.23
25.38
25.70
25.81

Final

25.13
25.14
25.59
26.01
26.04

Final
25.31
25.46
DNS
DNS
DNS

Final
25.08
25.25
DNS
DNS
DNS

Final

25.07
25.44
25.68
25.99
26.18

Final
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Murry, Alexis
Henderson, Angelica
Brown, LaSpencia
Radan, Tara

Price, Tierney

SO
FR
SO
FR
SO

Louisville
GA. Tech
So. Miss.
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt

Women's 200 Meters Heat 10 of 12

PL

AW DN P

Athlete

Bradley, Taylor
Ruch, Kimberly
Collins, Kenya
Innis, Shannon
Radan, Emma

Yr.
SO
JR
SO
FR
FR

Team
Louisville
Samford
GA. Tech
GA. Tech
Vanderbilt

Women's 200 Meters Heat 11 of 12

PL

g b W N B

Athlete

Cutcliffe, Abigail
Stewart, Raven
Fotopoulou, Olivia
Bush, Jasmine
Weiland, Bailey

Yr.
SO
SO
FR
SR
FR

Team
Samford
Auburn
Alabama
GA. Tech
GA. Tech

Women's 200 Meters Heat 12 of 12

PL

a b~ W N PP

Athlete

Reinemund, Chrissy
Smith, Shannon
Gilbert, Rachel
Owen, Shauna
Frederick, Julia

Women's 5000 Meters
World: Meseret Defar ETH 14:24.37 1/18/2009 Stockholm, SWE

American: Shalane Flanagan Nike 14:47.62 1/7/2009 Roxbury Crossing,

MA

Yr.
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR

Team
Furman
Furman
Furman
Furman
GA. Tech

25.53
25.62
25.72
DNS
DNS

Final
25.34
26.24
26.55
26.59
DNS

Final

25.94
26.35
27.13
27.37
27.47

Final

27.51
28.10
28.11
28.56
29.99

College: Kim Smith Providence 15:14.18 2/12/2004 Fayetteville, AR
Facility: Bret McDaniel Georgia 16:40.74
Vanderbilt School: Liz Anderson 16:14.30

© 00 NOoO 0o WDNPF T
-

N NNRERRRRRRIERR R R
N P O O 00 ~NO Ul WN PP O

Athlete

Benjamin, Claire
Keen, Caitlin
Townsend, Katie
Gregg, Allison
Stemper, Melanie
Meyer, Kelly
Eder, Veronica
Parry, Tori

Miller, Laura
Chandler, Rebecca
Fairey, Melissa
Joseph, Amira
Levi, Kristen
Mashburn, Emma
Nelson, Laura
Keadey, Hayley
Stanford, Daphney
Darnell, Sadie
Seymour, Bryce
Brothers, Carmen
Dillistone, Dana
Gibson, Lacey

Yr.

SR
SR
SR
SO
JR

SR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SO
SR
JR

FR
SR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SR
SO
SR

Team
Vanderbilt
S.M.U.
GA. Tech
Alabama
S.M.U.
GA. Tech
Auburn
So. lllinois
Furman
Vanderbilt
GA. Tech
Vanderbilt
So. lllinois
Furman
GA. Tech
GA. Tech
So. Miss.
So. lllinois
Furman
Miss. State
So. Miss.
So. lllinois

Final

16:53.34
16:56.81
16:57.30
17:00.17
17:00.30
17:01.28
17:01.34
17:12.79
17:17.84
17:19.73
17:23.83
17:29.17
17:29.79
17:36.90
17:52.73
17:56.91
17:58.14
18:06.39
18:19.14
18:27.41
18:32.69
18:38.72

23
24
25

Trotter, Claire
Hill-Stirling, Louise
Canavin, Katie
Souza, Shanoah
Duncan, Taylor
Lever, Katie

Women's 400 Meters
World: Jamila Kratochvilova TCH 49.59 2/7/1982 Milan, ITA
American: Phyllis Francis Oregon 50.46 Albuquerque, NM
College: Phyllis Francis Oregon 50.46 Albuquerque, NM
Facility: Lanece Clarke Unattached 53.65
Vanderbilt School: Ryan Tolbert 52.75

PL Athlete Yr.
1 Gholston, Alex SO
2 Luckett, Shayla SR
3 Edobi, Jennifer FR
4 Kromah, JR
Mariam
5  Washington, JR
Faith
6  Sims, Brianna SO
7  Allen, Adriana SO
8  Clayton, SO
Courtney
9  Alexander, JR
Kiannah
10 Tate, Deanna SO
11 Bradley, Taylor SO
12 Hall, FR
Domonique
13 Taylor, JR
Jazmyne
14 Sanford, Sara FR
15 Every, Diamond JR
16 Walker, Kaitlin ~ FR
17 Henderson, FR
Angelica
18 Jump, Jessica SO
18 Gray, Crystal SO
20 Dupeh, Bless SO
21 Reed, Alicia FR
22 Johnson, FR
Kirsten
23 Buford, Mariah JR
24 Shaw, Gwen SO
25 Frazier, SO
La'Bianca
26 Vilson, Barbara SO
27 Haynes, Akilah SO
28 Wooten, Tyra SO
29 Innis, Shannon FR
30 Thompson, FR
Talia
31 Johnson, Alexis FR
32 Gully, Zahara SO
33 Coleman, Imani FR
34 Cvitanovic, JR
Lucija
35 Outland, Taylor JR
36 Gilbert, Rachel SR
37 Alzola, Peli SO
38 Smith, Shannon FR
39 Owen, Shauna SO

JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
JR

S.M.U.
W.K.U.
So. Miss.
S.M.U.
Auburn
W.K.U.

Team Final
Alabama 53.90
Miss. State 54.41
Vanderbilt 54.85
So. Miss. 55.61
Vanderbilt 55.72
Alabama 56.07
So. Miss. 56.22
Vanderbilt 56.24
Ole Miss 56.37
Ole Miss 56.43
Louisville 56.59
GA. Tech 56.80
GA. Tech 57.04
Samford 57.15
LA. Tech 57.19
Alabama 57.55
GA. Tech 58.03
So. lllinois 58.32
M.T.S.U. 58.32
M.T.S.U. 58.58
So. lllinois 58.69
LA. Tech 58.70
Ole Miss 58.82
Louisville 59.02
Louisville 59.28
M.T.S.U. 59.38
Auburn 59.44
So. lllinois 59.71
GA. Tech 59.86
So. Miss. 1:00.03
So. lllinois 1:00.29
Louisville 1:00.70
LA. Tech 1:01.40
S.M.U. 1:01.70
So. Miss. 1:02.03
Furman 1:02.99
W.K.U. 1:03.28
Furman 1.03.55
Furman 1:03.60

18:39.66
18:41.23
19:12.22
DNS
DNF
DNF

Section Note

(SPL)
1(1)
1(2)
1(3)
2(1)

3(1)

3(2)
3(3)
2(2)

3(4)

3(5)
4(1)
5(1)

5(2)

6(1)
5(3)
4(2)
7(1)

5(4)
6(2)
8(1)
7(2)
7(3)

6(3)
10(1)
8(2)

4(3)
8(3)
7(4)
(1)
4(4)

6(4)
92
93)
9(4)

9(5)
10(2)
8(4)
10(3)
10(4)
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Johnson, SO
Shaina

Scruggs, JR
Rachel

Odia, Loveth FR
Radan, Emma FR
Radan, Tara FR
Sassaman, SO
Nicole

Pensock, SR
Christina

Tyson, Kayla SO

Blanco, Danielle SR

Women's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 10

PL
1
2
3

Athlete
Gholston, Alex
Luckett, Shayla
Edobi, Jennifer
Johnson, Shaina

Women's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 10

PL
1
2

Athlete

Kromah, Mariam
Clayton, Courtney
Scruggs, Rachel
Odia, Loveth

Women's 400 Meters Heat 3 of 10

PL

a b~ W N PP

Athlete
Washington, Faith
Sims, Brianna
Allen, Adriana
Alexander, Kiannah
Tate, Deanna

Women's 400 Meters Heat 4 of 10

PL

A WO DN P

Athlete

Bradley, Taylor
Walker, Kaitlin
Vilson, Barbara
Thompson, Talia
Radan, Emma

Women's 400 Meters Heat 5 of 10

PL

AW N P

Athlete

Hall, Domonique
Taylor, Jazmyne
Every, Diamond
Jump, Jessica
Radan, Tara

Women's 400 Meters Heat 6 of 10

PL

A W NP

Athlete
Sanford, Sara
Gray, Crystal
Buford, Mariah
Johnson, Alexis

M.T.S.U. DNS 1
S.M.U. DNS 2
M.T.S.U. DNS 2
Vanderbilt DNS 4
Vanderbilt DNS 5
Alabama DNS 6
GA. Tech DNS 7
Louisville DQ 8
Samford DNS 10

Yr. Team

SO  Alabama

SR Miss. State

FR Vanderbilt

SO M.T.S.U.

Yr. Team

JR So. Miss.

SO  Vanderbilt

JR S.M.U.

FR M.T.S.U.

Yr. Team

JR Vanderbilt

SO  Alabama

SO So. Miss.

JR Ole Miss

SO Ole Miss

Yr. Team

SO  Louisville

FR Alabama

SO M.T.S.U.

FR So. Miss.

FR Vanderbilt

Yr. Team

FR GA. Tech

JR GA. Tech

JR LA. Tech

SO So. lllinois

FR Vanderbilt

Yr. Team

FR Samford

SO M.T.S.U.

JR Ole Miss

FR So. lllinois

lane
violatio
n

Final
53.90
54.41
54.85
DNS

Final
55.61
56.24
DNS
DNS

Final

55.72
56.07
56.22
56.37
56.43

Final
56.59
57.55
59.38
1:00.03
DNS

Final
56.80
57.04
57.19
58.32
DNS

Final
57.15
58.32
58.82
1:00.29

Sassaman, Nicole SO Alabama DNS
Women's 400 Meters Heat 7 of 10
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Henderson, Angelica FR  GA. Tech 58.03
2 Reed, Alicia FR So. lllinois 58.69
3 Johnson, Kirsten FR LA. Tech 58.70
4 Wooten, Tyra SO  So. lllinois 59.71
Pensock, Christina SR GA.Tech DNS
Women's 400 Meters Heat 8 of 10
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Note
1 Dupeh, Bless SO M.T.S.U. 58.58
2 Frazier, La'Bianca SO Louisville 59.28
3 Haynes, Akilah SO Auburn 59.44
4 Alzola, Peli SO W.K.U. 1:03.28
Tyson, Kayla SO Louisville DQ lane
violation
Women's 400 Meters Heat 9 of 10
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Innis, Shannon FR GA. Tech 59.86
2 Gully, Zahara SO  Louisville 1:00.70
3 Coleman, Imani FR LA. Tech 1:01.40
4 Cvitanovic, Lucija JR S.M.U. 1:01.70
5 Outland, Taylor JR So. Miss. 1:02.03
Women's 400 Meters Heat 10 of 10
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Shaw, Gwen SO  Louisville 59.02
2 Gilbert, Rachel SR Furman 1:02.99
3 Smith, Shannon FR Furman 1:03.55
4 Owen, Shauna SO Furman 1:03.60
Blanco, Danielle SR Samford DNS

Women's 800 Meters

World: Jolanda Ceplak SLO 1:55.82 2/3/2002 Vienna, Austria

American: Nicole Teter Nike Farm Team 1:58.71 2/2/2002 New York, NY
College: Nicole Cook Tennessee 2:00.75 1/27/2005 Fayetteville, AR
Facility: Megan Malasarte Georgia 2:07.09

Vanderbilt School: Michele Baskin 2:07.54

PL  Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(
SPL)
1 Feldmeier, Brooke FR Ole Miss \2/:05.27F 1(1)
2 Gregson, Heidi Furman Elite \2/:06.75F 1(2)
3 Ficenec, JR  Alabama 2:07.20 1(3)
Kimberley \Y,
4 DeMedicis, Marie SR  Samford 2:10.40 1(4)
5 Zimmer, Leanne  FR  Ole Miss 2:13.51 1(5)
6 Irvine, Anna SR Samford 2:14.38 1(6)
7 Johnson, Shaina SO M.T.S.U. 2:14.54 1(7)
8 Anderson, Reagan SO Vanderbilt 2:14.93 1(8)
9 Zarrella, Kristin SO So. Miss. 2:15.48 1(9)
10 Criscione, Maddie FR Vanderbilt 2:15.81 2(1)
11  Pensock, Christina SR GA. Tech 2:16.12 3(1)
12 Rotibi, Mobola SR  So. lllinois 2:16.21 2(2)
13  Kiblinger, JR  GA.Tech 2:16.87 3(2)
Samantha
14  Gallo, Allison SR  So. lllinois 2:17.30 3(3)
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30

Anderson, Haley
Filliben, Courtney
Martel, Alexandra
Brown, Shelby
Divin, Cassie
Hammond, Rachel

Harkness,
Margaret

Meydrich, Mia
Carney, Kali
Trollsas, Malin
Barlow, Caroline

Cumberbatch,
Gabriela

Waterbury,
Courtney

Terrell, Ariel
Short, Abi

Gay, Elly

Hansen, Dira
Gray, Jessica
Ferguson, Pheobe

JR

FR
FR
SO

FR
SO

GA. Tech
So. Miss.
So. lllinois
Ole Miss
LA. Tech
GA. Tech
Ole Miss

Miss. State
Auburn
GA. Tech
Alabama
Auburn

W.K.U.

W.K.U.
Furman
Furman
Unattached
Alabama
Furman

Women's 800 Meters Heat 1 of 3

T
-

© 00 N O O WDN PP

Athlete
Feldmeier, Brooke
Gregson, Heidi

Ficenec, Kimberley

DeMedicis, Marie
Zimmer, Leanne
Irvine, Anna
Johnson, Shaina
Anderson, Reagan
Zarrella, Kristin
Hansen, Dira

Yr. Team
FR Ole Miss
Furman Elite
JR Alabama
SR  Samford
FR Ole Miss
SR  Samford
SO M.T.S.U.
SO  Vanderbilt
SO  So. Miss.
Unattached

Women's 800 Meters Heat 2 of 3

© 0o N 0o WNF T
-

=
o

Athlete

Criscione, Maddie
Rotibi, Mobola
Anderson, Haley
Filliben, Courtney
Brown, Shelby
Divin, Cassie
Hammond, Rachel

Harkness, Margaret

Meydrich, Mia
Barlow, Caroline
Gray, Jessica

Yr. Team

FR Vanderbilt
SR So. lllinois

FR GA. Tech

SO So. Miss.
FR Ole Miss
SO LA. Tech

SR GA. Tech
SR Ole Miss

FR Miss. State

FR Alabama
FR Alabama

Women's 800 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL

~N o OB~ WN P

o)

Athlete

Pensock, Christina
Kiblinger, Samanth
Gallo, Allison
Martel, Alexandra
Carney, Kali
Trollsas, Malin

Cumberbatch,
Gabriela

a

Waterbury, Courtney

Terrell, Ariel

Yr. Team
SR GA. Tech
JR GA. Tech

SR So. lllinois
FR So. lllinois

SR Auburn
SO GA. Tech
JR Auburn
JR W.K.U.
FR  W.K.U.

2:17.40
2:18.76
2:18.77
2:19.13
2:20.27
2:20.32
2:20.62

2:20.89
2:21.28
2:22.33
2:23.47
2:26.99

2:27.11

2:32.04
2:36.66
2:40.40
DNS
DNS
DNS

2(3)
2(4)
3(4)
2(5)
2(6)
2(7)
2(8)

2(9)
3(5
3(6)
2(10)
3(7)

3(8)

3(9)
3(10)
3(11)
1

2

3

Final
2:05.27FV
2:06.75FV
2:07.20V
2:10.40
2:13.51
2:14.38
2:14.54
2:14.93
2:15.48
DNS

Final

2:15.81
2:16.21
2:17.40
2:18.76
2:19.13
2:20.27
2:20.32
2:20.62
2:20.89
2:23.47
DNS

Final

2:16.12
2:16.87
2:17.30
2:18.77
2:21.28
2:22.33
2:26.99

2:27.11
2:32.04

10
11

Women's 1 Mile Run

Short, Abi
Gay, Elly

Ferguson, Pheobe

FR
SO
SO

Facility: Elinor Kirk U.A.B. 4:39.08
Vanderbilt School: Sara Barron 4:44.44

PL

© 00 N O O~ WN =

=
o

11
12
13

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44

45
46

Athlete

Yr.

Team

Price, Rhianwedd SO Miss. State

Stevens, Emily
Barron, Sara
Ummels, Britt
Bos, Ansley
Crow, Jacquelyn
Lyle, Veronica
Ummels, Bo
Zimmer, Leanne

Panagiotou,
Meropi

Blackwell, Sage
Keen, Caitlin

Coughlin,
McKenna

Buchalski, Allie
Fox, Scarlett
Barlow, Caroline
Hoyos, Alondra

Harkness,
Margaret

Brown, Shelby
Huebner, Megan
Kissel, Caroline
Jackson, Morgan
Neigel, Emma
Brock, Katelyn
Stafford, Hilary
Hammond, Rachel
Garner, Emma
Cheruiyot, Rhema
Gray, Jessica
Edwards, Emily
Stemper, Melanie

Kiptebeny,
Josphine

Milhoan, Madison
Ames, Savannah
Shofner, Baylee
Cooley, Becca
Sisson, Ann
Radcliffe, Erin
Kennedy, Claire

Waterbury,
Courtney

Schilpp, Hannah

Kiblinger,
Samantha

Wolfe, Maddie

Woolley,
McKenzie

Trotter, Claire

Pennington,
Mackenzie

SO
JR
JR
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
JR

JR
SR
JR

SO
SO
FR
FR
SR

FR
FR
JR
SR
SR

FR
SO

SO
SR

JR
FR

Auburn
Vanderbilt
Ole Miss
Samford
Furman
Alabama
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
Alabama

Auburn
S.M.U.
Ole Miss

Furman

Ole Miss
Alabama
So. Miss.
Ole Miss

Ole Miss
Vanderbilt
GA. Tech
GA. Tech
Miss. State
Samford
Alabama
GA. Tech
Samford
M.T.S.U.
Alabama
Alabama
S.M.U.
M.T.S.U.

Miss. State
W.K.U.
W.K.U.
Furman
Furman
GA. Tech
Auburn
W.K.U.

Furman
GA. Tech

Furman
Furman

S.M.U.
W.K.U.

Furman
Furman
Furman

Final

4:39.38

4:47.24
4:47.42
4:49.25
4:53.31
4:54.59
4:55.19
4:57.08
4:57.49
4:57.75

4:58.31
4:58.61
4:59.56

4:59.66
5:01.03
5:01.19
5:01.45
5:01.70

5:01.75
5:01.88
5:02.35
5:03.34
5:05.25
5:06.73
5:06.74
5:07.46
5:08.94
5:09.21
5:09.32
5:11.30
5:12.28
5:13.99

5:15.30
5:19.33
5:19.74
5:20.29
5:21.84
5:24.73
5:25.65
5:25.97

5:26.40
5:27.92

5:29.86
5:31.94

5:33.34
5:48.54

2:36.66
2:40.40
DNS

Section(
SPL)

4(1)

4(2)
4(3)
4(4)
4(5)
3(1)
4(6)
4(7)
4(8)
3(2)

3(3)
3(4)
3(5)

4(9)
3(6)
3(7)
3(8)
2(1)

4(10)
3(9)
3(10)
4(11)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
4(12)
2(7)
2(8)
3(11)
4(13)

1(1)
1(2)
1(3)
1(4)
2(9)
1(5)
1(6)
1(7)

1(8)
1(9)

2(10)
1(10)

1(11)
1(12)
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Mathieu, | Unattached DNS 1 Women's 1 Mile Run Heat 4 of 4
Gehrke, Caryn Unattached DNS 1 PL  Athlete Yr. Team Final
Souza, Shanoah SO S.M.U. DNS 2 1 Price, Rhianwedd SO  Miss. State 4:39.38V
Reed, Caroline FR  Furman DNS 2 2 Stevens, Emily SO  Auburn 4:47.24
Maina, Hannah JR M.T.S.U. DNS 3 3 Barron, Sara JR Vanderbilt 4:47.42
Skatteboe, JR S.M.U. DNS 3 4 Ummels, Britt JR Ole Miss 4:49.25
Karoline 5 Bos, Ansley SO  Samford 4:53.31
Sjostrom, Agnes SO S.M.U. DNS 3 6 Lyle, Veronica FR  Alabama 4:55.19
Archer, Holly JR - SM.U. DNS 4 7 Ummels, Bo JR Ole Miss 4:57.08
8 Zimmer, Leanne FR  Ole Miss 4:57.49
Women's 1 Mile Run Heat 1 of 4 9 Buchalski, Allie SO Furman 4:59.66
pL Athlete Yr. T Final 10 Brown, Shelby FR  Ole Miss 5:01.75
1 Mihoan, Madison ~ JR  Miss. State 5:15.30 11 Jackson,Morgan SR GA.Tech 5:03.34
5 Ames, Savannah ER W.K.U. 5:19.33 12 Cheruiyot, Rhema SO M.T.S.U. 5:09.21
3 Shofner, Baylee IR W.K.U. 5:19.74 13 Kiptebeny, Josphine JR M.T.S.U. 5:13.99
4 Cooley, Becca FR  Furman 5:20.29 Archer, Holly JR - SMU. DNS
5 Radcliffe, Erin SO GA.Tech 5:24.73
6 Kennedy, Claire JR  Auburn 5:25.65 Women's 3000 Meters
7 Waterbury, Courtney JR ~ W.K.U. 5:25.97 World: Genzebe Dibaba ETH 8:16.60 1/6/2014 Stockholm, SWE
8 Schilpp, Hannah SR Furman 5:26.40 American: Shalane Flanagan Nike 8:33.25 0/27/2007 Roxbury Crossing,
9 Kiblinger, Samantha JR GA. Tech 5:27.92 MA
10  Woolley, McKenzie ~ SR Furman 5:31.94 College: Jenny Barringer Colorado 8:42.03 2/14/2009 College Station, TX
11 Trotter, Claire JR S.M.U 5:33.34 Facility: Lauren Hagens Speed River T.C. 9:13.49
12 Pennington, FR  W.K.U. 5:48.54 Vanderbilt School: Liz Anderson 9:21.05
Mackenzie
Mathieu, Jeannette Unattached DNS cL Al e el Al ggclz_t)ion(
Gehrke, Caryn Unattached DNS 1 Hamric, Jordan Oiselle 9:32.76  2(1)
2 Maina, Hannah JR M.T.S.U. 9:36.82  2(2)
Women's 1 Mile Run Heat 2 of 4 3 Haughey, Sinead SR Furman 9:38.12 2(3)
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final 4 Eg?étlfnbeoe' JRSMU. 9:38.35 2(4)
1 Harkness, Margaret SR Ole Miss 5:01.70 5 Givens, Susan SO Auburn 9:39.42 2(5)
2 Neigel, Emma SR Miss. State 5:05.25 Rachel
3 Brock, Katelyn JR Samford 5:06.73 6 Carlos, Carmen SO Vanderbilt 9:40.35 2(6)
4 Stafford, Hilary SO  Alabama 5:06.74 7 Valentine, JR  Vanderbilt 9:41.47 2(7)
5 Hammond, Rachel SR GA. Tech 5:07.46 Vanessa
6 Garner, Emma FR Samford 5:08.94 8 Kiprono, Jackline JR M.T.S.U. 9:42.30 2(8)
7 Gray, Jessica FR  Alabama 5:09.32 9 Griesche, Cornelia JR  Miss. State 9:45.03 2(9)
8 Edwards, Emily ER Alabama 5:11.30 10  Archer, Holly JR S.M.U. 9:46.48 2(10)
9 Sisson, Ann SO Furman 5:21.84 11  Stover, Rebecca JR Alabama 9:53.84 2(11)
10 Wolfe, Maddie SO Furman 5:29.86 12  Sjostrom, Agnes SO S.M.U. 9:53.98 2(12)
Souza, Shanoah SO SM.U. DNS 13  Greenleaf, Katelyn JR  Alabama 9:55.22 2(13)
Reed, Caroline FR  Furman DNS 14 Elne%(land, Mary SO Ole Miss 9:59.28 1(1)
15 Nelson, Karisa FR  Samford 9:59.60 1(2)
Women's 1 Mile Run Heat 3 of 4 16  Wooten, Rachel JR  Samford 10:00.72 1(3)
PL  Athlete Yr. T Final 17  Ulrich, Rebecca JR  So. Miss. 10:01.86 1(4)
1 Crow, Jacquelyn FR  Furman 4:54.59 18 McBride, Anna SO Furman 10:03.65 2(14)
2 Panagiotou, Meropi  JR  Alabama 4:57.75 19  Defler, Kenzley ~ FR  Auburn 10:10.58 1(5)
3 Blackwell, Sage IR Auburn 4:58.31 20 Tinkey, Grace SO Furman 10:12.57 2(15)
4 Keen, Caitlin SR SMU. 4:58.61 21 Park, Nikki FR Ole Miss 10:14.81 1(6)
5  Coughlin, McKenna JR  Ole Miss 4:59.56 22 Miller, Jodi SR W.KU. 10:18.80 1(7)
6 Fox, Scarlett SO Ole Miss 5:01.03 23 Williams, Lily JR  Vanderbilt 10:19.12 2(16)
7 Barlow, Caroline FR  Alabama 5:01.19 24 Carlin, Taylor R WKU. 10:22.06 1(8)
8 Hoyos, Alondra FR  So. Miss. 5:01.45 25 Terp, Carly FR Miss. State 10:23.09 1(9)
9 Huebner, Megan EFR  Vanderbilt 5:01.88 26  Pressel, Diana SR GA. Tech 10:31.08 1(10)
10 Kissel, Caroline JR  GA Tech 5:02.35 27 Wigginton, Tori SO W.K.U. 11:01.70 1(11)
11 Stemper, Melanie ~ JR  S.M.U. 5:12.28 Stemper, Melanie JR  S.M.U. DNS 1
Maina, Hannah IR M.T.S.U. DNS Sheehan, Kristen JR  Auburn DNS 1
Skatteboe, Karoline JR  S.M.U. DNS Keen, Caitlin SR SMU. DNS 1
Sjostrom, Agnes SO  SM.U. DNS Souza, Shanoah SO S.M.U. DNS 1
David, Gladys SO M.T.S.U. DNS 1
Hill-Stirling, Louise JR ~ W.K.U. DNS 1
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Goodale, Sarah
Kapkiai, Lucy
MacNeal, Kat

Waggoner,
Hannah

SO
SR
FR
SO

Vanderbilt
M.T.S.U.
Ole Miss
Alabama

Women's 3000 Meters Heat 1 of 2

© 00 N 0o WNPF T
-

[
= O

Athlete

England, Mary Alex

Nelson, Karisa
Wooten, Rachel
Ulrich, Rebecca
Defler, Kenzley
Park, Nikki
Miller, Jodi
Carlin, Taylor
Terp, Carly
Pressel, Diana
Wigginton, Tori
Stemper, Melanie
Sheehan, Kristen
Keen, Caitlin
Souza, Shanoah
David, Gladys

Hill-Stirling, Louise

Goodale, Sarah
Kapkiai, Lucy
MacNeal, Kat

Yr.
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SR
FR

Team
Ole Miss
Samford
Samford
So. Miss.
Auburn
Ole Miss
W.K.U.
W.K.U.
Miss. State
GA. Tech
W.K.U.
S.M.U.
Auburn
S.M.U.
S.M.U.
M.T.S.U.
W.K.U.
Vanderbilt
M.T.S.U.
Ole Miss

Women's 3000 Meters Heat 2 of 2

Athlete

Hamric, Jordan
Maina, Hannah
Haughey, Sinead

Skatteboe, Karoline

Givens, Susan
Rachel

Carlos, Carmen

Valentine, Vanessa

Kiprono, Jackline

Griesche, Cornelia

Archer, Holly
Stover, Rebecca
Sjostrom, Agnes

Greenleaf, Katelyn

McBride, Anna
Tinkey, Grace
Williams, Lily

Waggoner, Hannah

Yr.

JR
SR
JR
SO

SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR
SO

Women's 60m Hurdle Final

World: Susanna Kallur SWE 7.68 1/10/2008 Karlsruhe, GER

Team
Oiselle
M.T.S.U.
Furman
S.M.U.
Auburn

Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
M.T.S.U.
Miss. State
S.M.U.
Alabama
S.M.U.
Alabama
Furman
Furman
Vanderbilt
Alabama

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF

American: Lolo Jones Asics 7.72 2/13/2010 Doha, Qatar
College: Brianna Rollins Clemson 7.78 0/11/2013 Clemson, S.C.
Facility: SamanthaScarlett Auburn 8.24

Vanderbilt School: Amanda Mullins- Hall 8.37

PL

AW N PP

Athlete
Bougard, Erica
McNeil, Ste'yce
Morrison, Ebony
Brown, Sashel

Yr.
SR
JR
SO
SO

Team
Miss. State
Miss. State
Auburn

Auburn

Final

8.20FV
8.32V
8.32V

8.46

N R R R

Final
9:59.28
9:59.60
10:00.72
10:01.86
10:10.58
10:14.81
10:18.80
10:22.06
10:23.09
10:31.08
11:01.70
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

Final

9:32.76
9:36.82
9:38.12
9:38.35
9:39.42

9:40.35
9:41.47
9:42.30
9:45.03
9:46.48
9:53.84
9:53.98
9:55.22
10:03.65
10:12.57
10:19.12
DNF

Note

8.312
8.317

Jackson, Bianca JR  LA. Tech
Gleaves, Janetra SR Vanderbilt
Abrought, Remy JR  So. lllinois
Wilson, Christal SR M.T.S.U.

o N o O

Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim

8.56
8.59
8.65
8.84

World: Susanna Kallur SWE 7.68 1/10/2008 Karlsruhe, GER
American: Lolo Jones Asics 7.72 2/13/2010 Doha, Qatar
College: Brianna Rollins Clemson 7.78 0/11/2013 Clemson, S.C.

Facility: SamanthaScarlett Auburn 8.24
Vanderbilt School: Amanda Mullins- Hall 8.37

PL  Athlete Yr. Team

[

Bougard, Erica SR Miss. State

2 McNeil, Ste'yce JR  Miss. State
3 Morrison, Ebony SO  Auburn
4 Gleaves, Janetra SR Vanderbilt
5 Jackson, Bianca JR  LA. Tech
6 Abrought, Remy JR  So. lllinois
7 Brown, Sashel SO Auburn
8 Wilson, Christal SR M.T.S.U.
9 Sanford, Sara FR  Samford
10 Hartfield, Taryn SR Ole Miss
11  McDonald, Fabia SR Ole Miss
11  Collins, Kenya SO GA. Tech
13 Hammond, India JR M.T.S.U.
14 Murry, Alexis SO Louisville
15 Payton, Qiona FR  Samford
16  Gully, Zahara SO Louisville
17 Gamble, Passion SO Alabama
18 Stewart, Raven SO Auburn
19 Michalska, Klara SO W.K.U.
20  Brown, Brianne SO Louisville
21  Shaw, Gwen SO Louisville
22  Bauman, Marinice FR GA. Tech
23  Bufford, Shaneice SO So. lllinois
24 Novosadova, FR S.M.U.
Anna
25  Highsmith, Jordan JR  Samford
Wright, Jatavia SR W.K.U.
Clerveaux, SO Alabama
Vanessa

Washington, Faith JR  Vanderbilt
Carey, Marlesia SR LA.Tech

Scarlett, JR  Auburn
Samantha

Cvitanovic, Lucija JR  S.M.U.

Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim Heat 1 of 4

PL Athlete Yr. Team

1 Morrison, Ebony SO  Auburn

2 Wilson, Christal SR M.T.S.U.
3 Hartfield, Taryn SR  Ole Miss
4 McDonald, Fabia SR  Ole Miss
5 Bauman, Marinice FR  GA. Tech
6 Novosadova, Anna FR  S.M.U.

Wright, Jatavia SR W.K.U.

Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim Heat 2 of 4

PL Athlete Yr. Team
1 Bougard, Erica SR Miss. State

Prelim
8.18FV
Q

8.39Q
8.41Q
8.56q
8.69Q
8.71q
8.77q
8.79q
8.80
8.81
8.92
8.92
8.93
8.94
8.96
9.00
9.02
9.06
9.12
9.14
9.23
9.27
9.40
9.57

11.17
DNS
DNF

DNS
DNF
FS

DNS

Heat(HP
L)

2(1)

4(1)
1(1)
4(2)
3(1)
2(2)
2(3)
1(2)
2(4)
1(3)
14
4(3)
3(2)
4(4)
2(5)
3(3)
3(4)
3(5)
2(6)
2(7)
2(8)
1(5)
3(6)
1(6)

4(5)
1
3

3

Prelim
8.41Q
8.79q
8.81
8.92
9.27
9.57
DNS

Prelim
8.18FVQ



Vanderbilt Invitational 2015 (1/23/2015 - 1/24/2015) Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility - Nashville, TN

2 Abrought, Remy JR
3 Brown, Sashel SO
4 Sanford, Sara FR
5 Payton, Qiona FR
6 Michalska, Klara SO
7 Brown, Brianne SO
8 Shaw, Gwen SO

So. lllinois
Auburn
Samford
Samford
W.K.U.
Louisville
Louisville

Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim Heat 3 of 4

PL Athlete Yr.
1 Jackson, Bianca JR
2 Hammond, India JR
3 Gully, Zahara SO
4 Gamble, Passion SO
5 Stewart, Raven SO
6 Bufford, Shaneice SO

Clerveaux, Vanessa SO
Washington, Faith JR

Team

LA. Tech
M.T.S.U.
Louisville
Alabama
Auburn
So. lllinois
Alabama
Vanderbilt

Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim Heat 4 of 4

PL Athlete Yr.
1 McNeil, Ste'yce JR
2 Gleaves, Janetra SR
3 Collins, Kenya SO
4 Murry, Alexis SO
5 Highsmith, Jordan JR

Carey, Marlesia SR

Scarlett, Samantha JR
Cvitanovic, Lucija JR

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

World: Gushchina, Kotlyarova, Zaytseva, Krasnomovets RUS 3:23.37

0/28/2006 Glasgow, Scotland

American: Hastings, Atkins, McCorory, Tate U.S.A. 3:24.83 Sopot, POL

Team
Miss. State
Vanderbilt
GA. Tech
Louisville
Samford
LA. Tech
Auburn
S.M.U.

8.71q
8.77q
8.80
8.96
9.12
9.14
9.23

Prelim
8.69Q
8.93
9.00
9.02
9.06
9.40
DNF
DNS

Prelim
8.39Q
8.56q
8.92
8.94
11.17
DNF
FS
DNS

College: Okodogbe, Roesler, Brennan, Francis Oregon 3:27.40

Albuguerque, NM

Facility: T Radan, S Carpenter, F Washington, S Barron Vanderbilt

Vanderbilt School: Mcintosh, Helberg, Baskin, Tolbert 3:36.73

3:38.98

PL Team

1 Miss. State
2 Vanderbilt
3 LA. Tech
4 M.T.S.U.
5 GA. Tech
6 Ole Miss
7 Alabama
8 S.M.U.

9 So. lllinois
10 Samford
11 W.K.U.

12 Ole Miss
13 Miss. State
14 So. Miss.
15 LA. Tech
16 Louisville
17 Alabama
18 GA. Tech
19 W.K.U.

20 Samford

T WwWww>»®@>®@O>»>>>>>>>> > P>

Final
3:38.04F
3:38.89F
3:42.25
3:45.65
3:46.85
3:46.92
3:48.02
3:50.00
3:52.25
3:52.27
3:53.39
3:53.70
3:54.18
3:54.27
3:54.44
3:55.88
3:56.48
3:58.33
4:00.58
4:04.62

Heat(HP)
4(1)
4(2)
4(3)
3(1)
3(2)
4(4)
4(5)
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
3(3)
2(5)
3(4)
3(5)
1(1)
2(6)
1(2)
1(3)
1(4)

21 W.K.U. c 4:15.59 1(5)
Furman A DNS 1
Women's 4 x 400m Relay Heat 1 of 4
PL Team Final
1 Louisville A 3:55.88
2 GA. Tech B 3:58.33
3 W.K.U. B 4:00.58
4 Samford B 4:04.62
5 W.K.U. C 4:15.59
Furman A DNS
Women's 4 x 400m Relay Heat 2 of 4
PL Team Final
1 S.M.U. A 3:50.00
2 So. lllinois A 3:52.25
3 Samford A 3:52.27
4 W.K.U. A 3:53.39
5 Miss. State B 3:54.18
6 Alabama B 3:56.48
Women's 4 x 400m Relay Heat 3 of 4
PL Team Final
1 M.T.S.U. A 3:45.65
2 GA. Tech A 3:46.85
3 Ole Miss C 3:53.70
4 So. Miss. A 3:54.27
5 LA. Tech B 3:54.44
Women's 4 x 400m Relay Heat 4 of 4
PL Team Final
1 Miss. State A 3:38.04F
2 Vanderbilt A 3:38.89F
3 LA. Tech A 3:42.25
4 Ole Miss A 3:46.92
5 Alabama A 3:48.02

Women's 4000m DMR

World: Wright, Jones, Price, Bowman Tennessee 10:50.98 2/13/2009

College Station, TX

American: Wright, Jones, Price, Bowman Tennessee 10:50.98 2/13/2009

College Station, TX

College: Wright, Jones, Price, Bowman Tennessee 10:50.98 2/13/2009

College Station, TX
Facility: Georgia 11:24.86

PL Team Final

1 Vanderbilt A 11:37.13
2 S.M.U. A 11:41.89
3 GA. Tech A 11:49.82
4 Miss. State A 11:49.92
5 Vanderbilt B 11:54.61
6 So. Miss. A 11:58.22

Women's High Jump

World: Kajsa Bergqvist SWE 2.08m 1/4/2006 Arnstadt, GER
American: Chaunte' Lowe Nike 2.02m 1/26/2012 Albuquerque, NM
College: Destinee Hooker Texas 1.98m 2/13/2009 College Station, TX
Facility: Saniel Atkinson Unattached 1.87m

Vanderbilt School: Josie Hahn 1.83m
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)

Athlete

Pressley,
Maya

Boss,
Logan

Weiland,
Bailey

Gilbertson
, Maggie

Lautric,
Chloe

Vilson,
Barbara

Cvitanovic
, Lucija

Marten,
Isabella

Akachukw
u, Sandra

Dill,
Abigaill

Simmons,
Cetrena

Tidman,
Ellie

Barry,
Trista

Yr Team

T

poianl

a0n

T

owm

<

T

owm

a0n

am

Unattache

Miss.

State

GA. Tech

Louisville

LA. Tech

M.T.S.U.

S.M.U.

S.M.U.

W.K.U.

Miss.

State

So. lllinois

Vanderbilt

So. Miss.

Fina Jumping Record
I

1.79

m

1.76

1.76

171

m

1.66

1.66

1.66

1.66

1.61

1.61

1.61

m

1.61
m

1.61

Oror oOoxkrFror oxkFror o RroP

OX ror

0O oor T oopr

o oor

oOX oor

XXX OO XXX 00 XXX 00 XXX 00 XXX 0ok OXX oopF

o PNP

o kNP

XXX PNP XXX PNP XXX PP XXX [PNP OXX PNP OXX PSP

o o~k

oOX o~k

XXX OoNE OXX oNE

OoOX ©o~Npk

XXX ©NE XXX ©o~NpRP

XXX Wwoo

1 Frederick, J GA.Tech 1.61

4 Julia
Davis, F
LaDaeshi R
a
Prengama S
n, O
Courtney
Neill, F
Carrie R
White, J
Katherine R
Williams, J
Pershawn R
a

So. Miss.

Samford

Samford

Alabama

M.T.S.U.

Women's Pole Vault
World: Jenn Suhr USA 5.02m 2/1/2013 Albuquerque, NM

American: Jenn Suhr adidas 5.02m 2/1/2013 Albuquerque, NM

1. 1
m 6 6
1 6
X X
X X
o X
NH 1.
6
1
X
X
X
NH 1.
6
1
X
X
X
NH 1.
6
1
X
X
X
NH 1.
6
1
X
X
X
NH 1.
6
1
X
X
X

College: Kaitlin Petrillose Texas 4.60m Albuquerque, NM

Facility: Carolina Carmichael Memphis 4.05m

Vanderbilt School: Sarah Bell 4.12m

PL  Athlete Yr.
1 Paine, Alexis
2 Taylor, Lakan SO

Murray, Lindsey  FR
Krause, Chanel SO
Becker, Samantha SR

Parker, Karleigh SR
Goodson, Claire

3
4
5
6 Johnson, Jessie  JR
7
8
9

Moellers, Ria FR
10 DelLapp, Kelsey FR
11  Brown, Katelyn SO
12  Harding, Caselyn SR

12 Bingham, Ch

elsea JR

12 Rodkey, Sidney  JR
15  Smith, Britainy SO

16 Engel, Cara

17 McCabe, Megan FR

18 Kessler, Lind

sey

18 Hawkins, Jade FR

20  Mcintyre, Mo
Watts, Katie

rgan FR
SO

Eustace, Emily SO

Utley, Katie

FR

Team

Unattached

Alabama

So. lllinois
Louisville
GA. Tech
Auburn
W.K.U.
Unattached
W.K.U.
Louisville
So. lllinois
So. lllinois
Louisville
Miss. State
Alabama
So. lllinois
Vanderbilt
Unattached
Louisville
W.K.U.
Vanderbilt
Samford
GA. Tech

Final
4.30mF
\Y
4.20mF
\Y

4.10mF
4.10mF
4.10mF
4.00m
4.00m
3.90m
3.75m
3.75m
3.75m
3.75m
3.75m
3.75m
3.60m
3.60m
3.60m
3.45m
3.45m
3.45m
NH

NH

NH

Flight(F
PL)

2(1)
2(2)

2(3)
2(3)
2(3)
2(6)
2(6)
2(8)
2(9)
1(1)
1(1)
1(1)
2(9)
2(9)
1(4)
1(4)
1(4)
1(7)
1(7)
1(7)
1

1

1
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Zimmerman,

Sarah

FR

Novikova, Ksenia FR
Johnson, Morgan SO

Trupp, Katie

SO

Rawles, Anna JR

GA. Tech

GA. Tech
Samford
So. lllinois
Alabama

Women's Pole Vault Flight 1 of 2

p
L

1

Athlete

Harding,
Caselyn

Brown,
Katelyn

DeLapp,
Kelsey

McCabe,
Megan

Smith,
Britainy

Engel,
Cara

Mclntyre,
Morgan

Kessler,
Lindsey

Hawkins,
Jade

Watts,
Katie

Eustace,
Emily

Yr Team

S
R

owm

owm

ow

owm

owm

So. lllinois

So. lllinois

Louisville

Vanderbilt

Alabama

So. lllinois

W.K.U.

Unattache
d

Louisville

Vanderbilt

Samford

NH

NH
NH
NH
NH

Fina Jumping Record
|

3.75 3. 3.
m 4 6
50
P O
3.75 3. 3.
m 4 6
50
O O
3.75 3. 3.
m 4 6
5 0
X X
OO0
3.60 3. 3.
m 4 6
5 0
X X
X X
O O
3.60 3. 3.
m 4 6
5 0
P O
3.60 3. 3.
m 4 6
5 0
X O
(@)
3.45 3. 3.
m 4 6
5 0
X X
X X
O X
3.45 3. 3.
m 4 6
50
O X
X
X
3.45 3. 3.
m 4 6
50
O X
X
X
NH

NH

XXX Obhw XXX 0bhw

OX UIN®W OXX UT~w
XXX OOW XXX OQOWw XXX cow

O u~Nw

XXX OINW XXX OINW XXX o~Nw

N NN

Utley,
Katie

Zimmerm
an, Sarah

Novikova,
Ksenia

F GA. Tech

F GA. Tech

F GA. Tech

pyj

NH 3.
4
5
X
X
X
NH 3.
4
5
X
X
X
NH 3.
4
5
X
X
X

Women's Pole Vault Flight 2 of 2

o}
L

1

Athlete

Paine,
Alexis

Taylor,
Lakan

Krause,
Chanel

Becker,
Samantha

Murray,
Lindsey

Parker,
Karleigh

Johnson,
Jessie

Goodson,
Claire

Moellers,
Ria

Yr Team

Unattache

Alabama

owm

S Louisville

GA. Tech

an

So. lllinois

om

W.K.U.

awm

J Auburn

Unattache
d

F W.K.U.
R

Fina Jumping Record
|

430 3. 3. 4. 4. 4.
mFV7 9 0 1 2
5 0000
P PP OO
420 3. 3. 4. 4. 4
mFV7 9 0 1 2
5 0000
P O O X X
X X
O O
410 3. 3. 4. 4. 4
mF 7 9 0 1 2
5 0000
O X X X X
O O O X
X
4,10 3. 3. 4. 4. 4.
mF 7 9 0 1 2
5 0000
X X O X X
O O X X
O X
410 3. 3. 4. 4. 4
mF 7 9 0 1 2
5 00 00
P X X O X
O O X
X
4,00 3. 3. 4. 4.
m 7 9 0 1
5 000
P X X X
O X X
O X
4,00 3. 3. 4. 4.
m 7 9 0 1
5 000
X O 0O X
(@] X
X
3.90 3. 3. 4. 4.
m 7 9 0 1
5 000
X X P X
O X X
(@) X
3.75 3. 3.
m 7 9
5 0
O X
X
X

o cwsa

XXX [ows

XXX Oobh b



Vanderbilt Invitational 2015 (1/23/2015 - 1/24/2015) Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility - Nashville, TN

9

Women's Long Jump

World: Heike Drechsler GDR 7.37m 1/13/1988 Vienna Austria

American: Brittney Reese Nike 7.23m 2/11/2012 Istanbul, TUR

College: Goulbourne/ Gipson Auburn/ TCU 6.91m 1/23/2002 Fayetteville,

AR

Bingham, J Louisville
Chelsea R

Rodkey, J Miss.
Sidney R State
Johnson, S Samford
Morgan (0]

Trupp, S So. lllinois
Katie (0]

Rawles, J Alabama
Anna R

3.75 3. 3.
m 7 9
5 0
X X
X X
O X
3.75 3. 3.
m 7 9
5 0
X X
X X
O X
NH 3.
7
5
X
X
X
NH 3.
7
5
X
X
X
NH 3.
7
5
X
X
X

Facility: Erica Bougard Miss. State 6.38m
Vanderbilt School: Ryan Tolbert 5.99m

PL

© 00 NOoO O WDN PP

PR R R R R R R R
0 N O O~ WN PP O

19

20

21
22
23

23
25

Athlete

Walker, Crystal
Flynn, Tiffaney
White, Kierra
Henix, Denisha
Adams, Mia
Wash, Bre'Yana
Craddock, Charla
Dent, Lacey
Cheadle, Lauren
Hammond, India
Highsmith, Jordan
Cox, Hannah
Zenon, Danielle
Tipler, Carissa
Agwunobi, Chioma
Newsome, Lanae
Creighton, Micaela

Akachukwu,
Sandra

Fotopoulou,
Filippa

Williams,
Pershawna
Branch, Sharday
Pisoni, Tiana

Abdullah-
Muhammad,
Atarah

Russell, Shari
Brown, Brianne

Yr.

SR
SO
JR
SO

JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO

FR
FR
SO

FR

JR

FR
SO

SR
SO

Team

Unattached
Miss. State
Ole Miss
LA. Tech
LA. Tech
Louisville
LA. Tech
Alabama
So. lllinois
M.T.S.U.
Samford
Louisville
LA. Tech
GA. Tech
W.K.U.
Ole Miss
Auburn
W.K.U.

Alabama

M.T.S.U.

So. Miss.
Samford
M.T.S.U.

Ole Miss
Louisville

Final

6.16mV
6.03mV
6.03mV
6.03mV
6.03mV
5.94m
5.93m
5.83m
5.68m
5.64m
5.63m
5.61m
5.61m
5.61m
5.56m
5.50m
5.49m
5.49m

5.48m

5.46m

5.26m
5.24m
5.21m

5.21m
5.05m

Flight(F
PL)

3(1)
3(2)
3(2)
2(1)
2(1)
34
3(5
3(6)
1(1)
3(7)
1(2)
2(3)
38
2(3)
39
2(5)
2(6)
3(10)

2(7)
2(8)

1(3)
2(9)
1(4)

2(10)
1(5)

26
27
28
29

Barry, Trista

Peet, Jalen

Shuttlesworth,

Carly

FR So. Miss.
Johnson, Morgan SO  Samford
JR  So. lllinois
SO S.M.U.

Cvitanovic, Lucija JR  S.M.U.
SO M.T.S.U.

Day, Taylor

Women's Long Jump Flight 1 of 3

PL Athlete

1 Cheadle,
Lauren

2 Highsmith,
Jordan

3 Branch,
Sharday

4 Abdullah-
Muhammad,
Atarah

5 Brown,
Brianne

6 Johnson,
Morgan

7 Peet, Jalen

8 Shuttleswort
h, Carly
Cvitanovic,
Lucija
Day, Taylor

Yr.
S
R
JR

om Owm

om Owm

JR

owm

JR

S
o

Team
So. lllinois

Samford

So. Miss.

M.T.S.U.

Louisville

Samford

So. lllinois

S.M.U.

S.M.U.

M.T.S.U.

5.02m
4.89m
4.69m
4.52m

NM
NM

Final Attempts

56 FO FO FO FO
UL UL UL UL

568 5.6
m 8
563 5.6
m 3
5.26 FO
m UL
521 FO
m UL
505 5.0
m 5
489 4.8
m 9
469 4.6
m 9
452 45
m 2
NM  PA
SS
NM FO
UL

Women's Long Jump Flight 2 of 3

PL Athlete
Henix,
Denisha

1 Adams, Mia

3 Tipler,
Carissa

3 Cox,
Hannah

5 Newsome,
Lanae

6 Creighton,
Micaela

7 Fotopoulou,
Filippa

8 Williams,
Pershawna

9 Pisoni, Tiana

10 Russell,
Shari

Yr.
S
(0]
JR

11 Barry, Trista FR

Team
LA. Tech

LA. Tech

GA. Tech

Louisville

Ole Miss

Auburn

Alabama

M.T.S.U.

Samford

Ole Miss

So. Miss.

2

54
6

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

PA
SS

FO
UL

5.3
7

5.2
6
5.2
1
FO

UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

PA
SS

FO
UL

Final Attempts

6.03 5.9
mv 5
6.03 5.8
mV 6
561 5.6
m 1
561 5.6
m 1
550 54
m 9
549 51
m 9
548 5.2
m 4
546 FO
m UL
524 52
m 4
521 5.2
m 1
5.02 5.0
m 2

Women's Long Jump Flight 3 of 3

Team
Unattached

Miss. State

Louisville

LA. Tech

PL Athlete Yr.
1 Walker,
Crystal
2 Flynn, FR
Tiffaney
2 White, Kierra S Ole Miss
R
4 Wash, S
Bre'Yana (0]
5 Craddock, S
Charla R

FO
UL

6.0
3

FO
UL

5.3
8

FO
UL

FO
UL

5.4
8

54
6

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

U CTI ©UT OUl AU NUT U101 U
w ro iN 3] o ol © ©

cT
—O

cT
—O

cT
—O

Final Attempts

6.16 6.0
mV 1

6.03 6.0
mV 1

6.03 5.7
mv 8

5.94 FO
m UL

593 5.9
m 3

FO
UL

5.9
6

7

()]

NoT ©U1 oo
©

CT oul OO ©Ul OO
0 o ™ R

—O

2(11)
1(6)
1(7)
1(8)

54 5.7 6.0

5

7

3

FO 5.7 FO

UL

FO
UL

5.9

FO
UL

5.6

FO
UL

9

FO
UL
6.0
6.0
5.7

FO
UL

UL

FO
UL
5.7
5.8
5.9

FO
UL
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6 Dent, Lacey JR Alabama 5.83 57 57 FO 57 58 FO Kennedy, S S.M.U. NM FO FO FO
m 5 5 UL 1 3 UL Virginia (0] UL UL UL

7 Hammond, JR M.T.S.U. 564 53 54 56 Abdullah- S MT.S.U. NM FO FO FO
India m 6 8 4 Muhammad, O UL UL UL

8 Zenon, JR LA.Tech 561 FO 55 56 Atarah
Danielle m uL 3 1 Henix, S LA. Tech NM FO FO FO

9 Agwunobi, S W.K.U. 556 FO 5.5 5.4 Denisha O UL UL UL
Chioma R m UL 6 6

10 Akachukwu, S W.K.U. 549 B FO FO Women's Triple Jump Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Attempts
' ; 1 Charley, S Vanderbilt 1294 FO 12. 12. 12. FO 12.

Women's Triple Jump Simone o) mFV UL 42 82 94 UL 63

World:Tatyana Lebedeva RUS 15.36m 2/6/2004 Budapest, HUN 2 Brinker S Miss. State 12.82 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12.

American: Sheila Hudson Reebok 14.23m 2/4/1995 Atlanta, GA Ebony R mv 72 80 76 56 79 82

College: Suzette Lee L.S.U. 14.25m 2/8/1997 Indianapolis, IN 3 Hi(ajr_nmond, JR M.T.S.U. 12.78 12. 12. FO FO 12. 12.

Facility: Chardae Greenlee Memphis 12.90m 4 ::nl a FR Miss. S 1m2\/71 i; i; Ll'g' l‘l"zl' i‘(") 12

Vanderbilt School: Christina Penn 12.73m Ti%’fgﬂéy iss. State m 59 56 71 30 UL 26

PL  Athlete Yr. Team Final Flight(F 5 Uudmae, S Alabama 12.67 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12.

PL) Merilyn R m 61 67 31 05 52 61

1 Charley, Simone SO Vanderbilt 12.94mF 2(1) 6 Michalska, S W.K.U. 12.47 12. 12. 12. 11. PA PA

\% Klara (0] m 44 47 41 95 SS SS
2 Brinker, Ebony SR Miss. State 12.82m 2(2) 7 Newsome, FR Ole Miss 12.40 12. 11. 12. FO 12. 12.
\ Lanae m 40 93 01 UL 03 09
3 Hammond, India JR M.T.S.U. 12.78m 2(3) 8 Hand, FR Auburn 12.34 12. 12. 12. 11. 11. FO
Y Jakayla m 34 07 24 73 87 UL
4 Flynn, Tiffaney FR Miss. State 12.71m 2(4) 9  Williams, JR M.T.S.U. 12.09 12. 11. 12.
5 Uudmae, Merilyn SR Alabama 12.67m 2(5) Pershawna m 08 17 02
: 10 Price, S Vanderbilt 12.05 12. 11. 11.

6 Michalska, Klara SO W.K.q. 12.47m 2(6) Tierney 0 m 05 36 82

7 Newsome, Lanae FR Ole Miss 12.40m 2(7) 11 Johnson, S LA Tech 12.03 FO 12. 11.

8 Hand, Jakayla FR  Auburn 12.34m 2(8) Jamelia R m UL 03 79

9 Adams, Mia JR LA.Tech 12.19m 1(1) 12 White, Kierra S Ole Miss 11.90 FO FO 11.

9 Simmons, Cetrena SR So. lllinois 12.19m 1(1) R m UL UL 58

11 Williams, JR M.T.S.U. 12.09m 2(9)

12 :?;’Shawga' FR Aub 12.08 1(3 Women's Shot Put

fiman, Deja u :mm 08m 1(3) World: Helena Fibingerova TCH 22.50m 1/19/1977 Jablonec, TCH

13 Pn;:e’ Tierney i SO Van erhlt 12.05m - 2(10) American: Jill Camerarena N.Y.A..C. 19.89m 1/11/2012 Fayetteville, AR

14 Joh'nsonj Jamelia SR LT' Te.c 12.03m  2(11) College: Tia Brooks Oklahoma 19.22m 2/9/2013 Fayetteville, Ark.

15 W |te., Kl.erra SR Ole l\f/llss 11.90m - 2(12) Facility: Valentina Muzaric Auburn 16.63m

16 Pisoni, Tiana FR Samfor 11.82m 1(4) Vanderbilt School: Leslie Vidmar 16.16m

17  Watson, Laticia JR LA.Tech 11.76m 1(5) ; ;

Bush, Jasmine SR GA. Tech NM 1 PL  Athlete Yr. Team Final Elllght(F
Bufford, Shaneice SO So. lllinois NM 1 1 Saunders, Raven FR  So. lllinois 16.95mF 2(1)
Bluford, Dahmone FR  So. lllinois NM 1 \%
Kennedy, Virginia SO S.M.U. NM 1 2 Gaston, Ashley SR So. lllinois 16.86mF 2(2)
Abdullah- SO M.T.S.U. NM 1 v
Muhammad, 3 Price, DeAnna SR So. lllinois 15.95m 2(3)
Atarfa\h ] 4 Bernard, Candicea SR Alabama 15.24m  2(4)
Henix, Denisha SO  LA. Tech NM 1 5  Nlemchi, Tochi SO S.M.U. 15.19m  2(5)

6 Chin, Rayann SR S.M.U. 15.07m 2(6)

Women's Triple Jump Flight 1 of 2 7 Polk, Rachel SR So. Miss. 14.61m  2(7)

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Attempts 8 TeeI,.HaIey FR Alal:-Jan.ﬁa 14.28m 1(1)

1 Adams, Mia JR LA. Tech 1219 12. 11. FO 9 Serafin, Rachel JR  Louisville 13.81m 2(8)

m 19 92 UL 10 Jackson, Jenessa SO W.K.U. 13.67m 2(9)

1 Simmons, S So. lllinois  12.19 11. 12. 12. 11 Keesee, Morgan FR LA. Tech 13.32m  1(2)
Cetena R m 95 FE 12 Angelle, Sabrittany SR LA. Tech 13.22m  2(10)

3 Hillman, FR Auburn 12.08 12. FO 11.

Deja m 08 UL 52 13 Cannon, Jacquetta FR S.M.U. 13.20m 1(3)

4 Pisoni, Tiana FR Samford ~ 11.82 11. 11. 11. 14 Poole, Katelyn SR Samford 12.69m  1(4)

m 57 57 82 15 Wood, Brashe FR So. Miss. 12.66m 1(5)

5 Watson, JR LA. Tech 11.76 11. 11. FO 16  Krempel, Theresa FR W.K.U. 12.61m 1(6)
Laticia m #6164 UL 17  Sasha-Gaye, JR  Miss. State 12.13m  1(7)
Bush, S GA. Tech NM FO FO FO Marston
Jasmine R UL UL UL 18 Horton, Aerial SO Samford 12.11m 1(8)
Bufford, S So. lllinois NM FO PA PA .

Shaneice 0 UL SS SS 19 Reynolds, Haley SO M|ss.‘Sta-1te 12.01m 2(11)
Bluford, FR So. llinois NM EO FO FO 20  Block, Freya SO So. lllinois 11.95m 1(9)

Dahmone UL UL UL 21  Taylor, Kayla JR  So. Miss. 11.92m 1(10)
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Women's Shot Put Flight 1 of 2

PL
1

2

10

Athlete Yr.

Teel, Haley FR

Keesee, FR

Morgan

Cannon, FR

Jacquetta

Poole, S

Katelyn R

Wood, FR

Brashe

Krempel, FR

Theresa

Sasha- JR

Gaye,

Marston

Horton, S

Aerial (@)

Block, Freya S
O

Taylor, JR

Kayla

Team
Alabama

LA. Tech

S.M.U.

Samford

So. Miss.

W.K.U.

Final

14.28
m

13.32
m

13.20
m

12.69
m

12.66
m

12.61
m

Miss. State  12.13

Samford

m

12.11

So. lllinois 11.95

So. Miss.

11.92

Women's Shot Put Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Saunders, FR So. lllinois 16.95
Raven mFV
2 Gaston, S So. lllinois 16.86
Ashley R mFV
3 Price, S So. lllinois 15.95
DeAnna R m
4  Bernard, S Alabama 15.24
Candicea R m
5 Nlemchi, S S.M.U. 15.19
Tochi (e} m
6 Chin, S S.M.U. 15.07
Rayann R m
7 Polk, Rachel S So. Miss. 14.61
R m
8 Serafin, JR Louisville 13.81
Rachel m
9 Jackson, S W.KU. 13.67
Jenessa O m
10 Angelle, S LA.Tech 13.22
Sabrittany R m
11 Reynolds, S Miss. State  12.01
Haley O m
Women's Weight Throw

American: Brittany Riley Southern lllinois 25.56m 2/10/2007 Fayetteville,

AR

College: Brittney Riley Southern lllinois 25.56m 2/10/2007 Fayetteville, AR

Attempts

13.
10

12.
60

11.
89

12.
64

12.
66

11.
21

11.
49

11.
79

FO
UL

11.
92

13.
21

13.
32

13.
20

12.
43

12.
40

FO
UL

12.
13

12.
11

11.
g5

FO
UL

14. 12. 13.
05 90 23

FO
UL

FO
UL

12.
69

12.
37

12.
61

11.
51

12.
00

FO
UL

FO
UL

Attempts

16.
71

16.
86

14.
56

15.
08

14.
44

14.
18

13.
87

13.
75

13.
66

12.
98

12.
01

Facility: Jessica Ramsey W. Kentucky 19.95m

Vanderbilt School: Vensherrie Campbell 17.82m

PL

1

Athlete

Price, DeAnna
Nyemabh, Dolly
Lozano, Sophia
Barnes, Nia
Block, Freya

Scott, Alexus

Yr.

SR

SO

SR

JR

SO

JR

Team

So. lllinois
Louisville

So. lllinois
Alabama

So. lllinois
So. lllinois

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

15.
24

14.
73

14.
79

14.
61

FO
UL

FO
UL

12.
72

FO
UL

FO FO FO
UL UL UL

15. 16. 15.
35 07 59

15. 15. 15.
44 48 95

FO FO FO
UL UL UL

13. 13. 15.
70 94 19

FO 15. 15.
UL 00 07

FO FO 13.
UL UL 66

FO 13. 13.
UL 60 81

13.
67

13.
22

FO
UL

14.
28

16.
95

16.
29

15.
42

14.
80

14.
89

14.
75

FO
UL

13.
79

Final Flight(F
PL)

20.77mF 2(1)
Vv
20.00mF 2(2)
Vv
19.15m  2(3)
Vv
18.59m  2(4)
Vv
18.31m  2(5)
Vv

17.99m  2(6)
Vv

Chin, Rayann

Jackson, Jenessa SO

Serafin, Rachel
Brining, Kristin
Heilsnis, Brianna FR  Auburn

Gilmore, Caitlin
Saunders, Raven FR  So. lllinois
FR  So. lllinois

Horvath, Nina

Horton, Aerial SO Samford
Angelle, Sabrittany SR LA. Tech
Poole, Katelyn SR Samford
Wall, Liza FR LA.Tech
Sasha-Gaye, JR  Miss. State
Marston

Reynolds, Haley

SR S.M.U.

W.K.U.

JR  Louisville
SR Samford

JR  Louisville

SO Miss. State

Krempel, Theresa FR W.K.U.
Wood, Brashe

FR So. Miss.

Women's Weight Throw Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete
1 Brining,
Kristin
2 Saunders,
Raven
3 Horvath,
Nina
4 Horton,
Aerial
5 Poole,
Katelyn
6 Wall, Liza
7 Sasha-
Gaye,
Marston
8 Reynolds,
Haley
9 Krempel,
Theresa
Wood,
Brashe

Yr.

owm

FR

FR

Team
Samford

So. lllinois

So. lllinois

Samford

Samford

LA. Tech

Miss. State

Miss. State

W.K.U.

So. Miss.

Final

17.17
m

16.18
m

15.71
m

15.62
m

15.32
m

15.30
m

14.95
m

14.84
14.81

NM

17.95m
\%

17.65m
17.28m
17.17m
17.14m
16.30m
16.18m
15.71m
15.62m
15.54m
15.32m
15.30m
14.95m

14.84m
14.81m
NM

Attempts

FO
UL

16.
18

14.
91

14.
84

15.
32

15.
12

13.
29

14.
84

14.
81

FO
UL

Women's Weight Throw Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete
1 Price,
DeAnna
2 Nyemah,
Dolly
3 Lozano,
Sophia
Barnes, Nia
5 Block, Freya
6 Scott,
Alexus
7 Chin,
Rayann
8 Jackson,
Jenessa
9 Serafin,
Rachel
10 Heilsnis,
Brianna
11 Gilmore,
Caitlin
12 Angelle,

Sabrittany

Yr.

I Onw T,

JR

Team
So. lllinois

Louisville

So. lllinois

Alabama

So. lllinois

So. lllinois

S.M.U.

W.K.U.

Louisville

Auburn

Louisville

LA. Tech

Final

20.77
mFV

20.00
mFV

19.15
mVv

18.59
mV

18.31
mV

17.99
mV

17.95
mV

17.65
m

17.28
m

17.14
m

16.30
m

15.54
m

16.
48

15.
96

14.
78

15.
62

15.
11

15.
30

14.
80

FO
UL

13.
90

FO
UL

17.
17

15.
56

15.
71

14.
96

15.
27

14.
80

14.
95

14.
59

14.
10

FO
UL

Attempts

20.
7

18.
63

17.
92

17.
59

17.
88

FO
UL

17.
95

17.
65

17.
12

16.
22

FO
UL

15.
54

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

18.
54

FO
UL

17.
63

17.
73

FO
UL

17.
28

17.
14

FO
UL

FO
UL

19. 19.
81 26

19. FO
68 UL

19. 19.
15 14

17. 18.
95 59

17. 18.
19 31

17. 17.
29 88

FO 17.
UL 62

17. 17.
05 13

FO FO
UL UL

FO
UL

16.
30

15.
15

2(7)

2(8)
2(9)
1(1)
2(10)
2(11)
1(2)
1(3)
1(4)
2(12)
1(5)
1(6)
1(7)

1(8)
1(9)

20.
60

20.
00

FO
UL

18.
55

17.
92

FO
UL

17.
68

17.
54

16.
83

20.
74

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

17.
99

17.
29

17.
65

FO
UL
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Women's Indoor Pentathlon
World: Nataliya Dobrynska UKR 5013 2/9/2012 Istanbul, TUR

American: Nathan/ Fountain IN. Invd./ Nike 4753 2/5/1999 Maebashi, JPN

College: Kendell Williams Georgia 4635 Albuquerque, NM
Vanderbilt School: Josie Hahn 4064

PL Athlete

1 McDonald,
Fabia
Ole Miss

2 Goodale,
Sarah
Vanderbilt

3 Kelly, Brittany

Ole Miss

Braxton, Alex
GA. Tech

Smith, Kaila
W.K.U.

Abdullah-
Muhammad,
Qetuwrah
M.T.S.U.

Watson, Laticia
LA. Tech

Howell, Jessica
M.T.S.U.

Morrow,
Alexandra
W.K.U.

Pts
4057

60mH HJ
8.88  1.69m
&
(935) 6.50"
(842)
8.97 1.63m
(916) 4.25"
(771)
8.74  1.60m
5 3"
(965)  (736)
9.09 1.54m
=
(891) 0.50"
(666)
8.97 1.54m
=
(916) 0.50"
(666)
9.55  1.60m
5 3"
(798)  (736)
8.94  1.45m
49"
(922)  (566)
9.24 151m
it
(860) 11.50"
(632)
9.66  1.54m
=
(777)  0.50"
(666)

LJ

5.79m
19'0"
(786)

10 Barroso, Maya 2847 9.33 1.36m 8.02m 4.75m 2:34.1

GA. Tech q 26' 15' 7" 2
(842) 550" 3.75" (492)
(470)  (401) (642)

Women's Indoor Pentathlon #1 60m Hurdle

World: Susanna Kallur SWE 7.68 1/10/2008 Karlsruhe, GER
American: Lolo Jones Asics 7.72 2/13/2010 Doha, Qatar
College: Brianna Rollins Clemson 7.78 0/11/2013 Clemson, S.C.
Facility: SamanthaScarlett Auburn 8.24

Vanderbilt School: Amanda Mullins- Hall 8.37

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final  Pts Section
(SPL)
1 Kelly, Brittany ~FR Ole Miss 8.74 965 2(1)
2 McDonald, SR Ole Miss 8.88 935 1(1)
Fabia
3 Watson, Laticia JR LA. Tech 8.94 922 2(2)
4 Smith, Kaila SO W.K.U. 8.97 916 1(2)
4  Goodale, Sarah SO Vanderbilt 8.97 916 1(2)
6 Braxton, Alex SR GA. Tech 9.09 891 2(3)
7 Howell, Jessica SO M.T.S.U. 9.24 860 2(4)
8 Barroso, Maya FR GA. Tech 9.33 842 1(4)
9  Abdullah- FR M.T.S.U. 9.55 798 1(5)
Muhammad,
Qetuwrah
10 Morrow, FR W.K.U. 9.66 77 2(5)
Alexandra

Women's Indoor Pentathlon #1 60m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2

PL  Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts
1 McDonald, Fabia SR Ole Miss 8.88 935
2 Smith, Kaila SO W.K.U. 8.97 916
2 Goodale, Sarah SO Vanderbilt 8.97 916
4 Barroso, Maya FR GA. Tech 9.33 842
5 Abdullah- FR M.T.S.U. 9.55 798

Muhammad,

Qetuwrah

Women's Indoor Pentathlon #1 60m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts
1 Kelly, Brittany FR Ole Miss 8.74 965
2 Watson, Laticia JR LA.Tech 8.94 922
3 Braxton, Alex SR GA. Tech 9.09 891
4 Howell, Jessica SO M.T.S.U. 9.24 860
5 Morrow, Alexandra FR ~ W.K.U. 9.66 777

Women's Indoor Pentathlon #2 High Jump

World: Kajsa Bergqvist SWE 2.08m 1/4/2006 Arnstadt, GER
American: Chaunte' Lowe Nike 2.02m 1/26/2012 Albuquerque, NM
College: Destinee Hooker Texas 1.98m 2/13/2009 College Station, TX
Facility: Saniel Atkinson Unattached 1.87m

Vanderbilt School: Josie Hahn 1.83m

P Athlete Y Team Fin Pts Jumping Record
L r. al
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1 McDonal S OleMiss 16 842 111111111111111 3 Braxton, S GA.Tech 9.96 527 9.3 8.9 9.9
d, Fabia R Im L Alex R m 5 5 6
333344455566667
4 Morrow, F W.K.U. 9.22 479 9.2 9.1 FO
036925814703692 Alexandra R m 2 8 UL
PPPPPPPOOOOOOXX 5 Howel, s MTSU. 890 458 86 FO 8.9
X Jessica O m 3 ULO
‘ 6 Watson J LA.Tech 882 452 7.8 8.7 8.8
2 Goodale, S Vanderbil 1.6 771 1111111111111
Sarah Ot 3m Laticia R m 8 2 2
33334445556¢6€6 7 Smith, S W.K.U. 8.59 438 7.8 8.4 8.5
0369258147036 Kaila (e} m 8 6 9
PPPPPOOOOXOOX 8 Abdullah- F M.T.S.U. 8.29 418 8.2 7.9 8.2
X X Muhamma R m 9 6 4
(e} X )
3 Abdullah- F MTSU. 16 736 111111111111 Qetuwrah
Muhamm R Om . B 9 Barroso, F GA.Tech 802 401 7.1 8.0 6.5
ad, 3333444555266 Maya R m 3 2 0
Qetuwrah 0136925814703 5 gey, F OleMiss 7.69 379 7.6 6.2 7.4
PPPPPPPPOXXX Brittany R m 9 7 8
X X X
O 0X
3 Kelly, F Ole Miss 3.6 73 111111111111 Women'slIndoor Pentathlon #4 Long Jump
Britany R m 333344455566 World: Heike Drechsler GDR 7.37m 1/13/1988 Vienna Austria
036925814703 American: Brittney Reese Nike 7.23m 2/11/2012 Istanbul, TUR
PPPPPPOOOO é X College: Goulbourne/ Gipson Auburn/ TCU 6.91m 1/23/2002 Fayetteville,
X AR
5 Braxton, S GA.Tech 1.5 666 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1, 1. 1.  Facility: Erica Bougard Miss. State 6.38m
Alex R 4m 3 3 3 3 4445 5 5 vanderbilt School: Ryan Tolbert 5.99m
0 36 925181417
PPPPOOOO X X E Athlete Yr Team Final Pts Attempts
O X :
X 1 McDonald, S Ole Miss 579 786 5.7 55 FO
5 Smith, S W.KU. 15 666 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. L. Fabia R m s UL
Kaila (e} 4m 333344 4555 2 Watson, J LA. Tech 570 759 5557 54
036 9251811417 Laticia R m 0o 0 7
PPPPOOXOXX 3 Kelly, F Ole Miss 558 723 555555
X O X Brittany R m 1 8 1
o X 4 Howel, S MTSU 557 720 55 5.2 FO
5 Morrow, F W.K.U. 15 666 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. Jessica O m 7 7 UL
Alexandr R 4am 33334445055
5 Abdullah- F M.T.S.U. 548 694 53 5354
a 03692581147 Muhamma R m 0 9 8
PPPPOOOODOKX ,
X Qetuwrah
X5 Goodale, S Vanderbilt 548 694 53 5.4 FO
8 Howell, S MTSU. 15 632 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. Sarah (@] m 9 8 UL
Jessica O im 3333444505
7 Braxton, S GA.Tech 531 645 5.3 51 5.1
036 925181414 Alex R m 1 6 8
PPPPOXXOX 8 Smith, S WKU. 508 581 4850 50
o) X Kaila (@] m 8 8 4
9 Morrow F W.K.U. 5.01 562 4.8 4.8 5.0
9 Watson, J LA.Tech 14 566 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. H
Laticia R 5m 33334432 Alexandra R m 2 2 @B
0 36 9 2538 10 Barroso, F GA.Tech 475 492 FO FO 4.7
POOOX X X Maya R m UL UL 5
O O X
X
1 Barroso. E GA.Tech 1.3 470 1. 1. 1. 1. Women's Indoor Pentathlon #5 800 Meters
0 Maya R 6m 3 3 33 World: Jolanda Ceplak SLO 1:55.82 2/3/2002 Vienna, Austria
8 )3( g )g( American: Nicole Teter Nike Farm Team 1:58.71 2/2/2002 New York, NY
© o © X College: Nicole Cook Tennessee 2:00.75 1/27/2005 Fayetteville, AR
X Facility: Megan Malasarte Georgia 2:07.09

Vanderbilt School: Michele Baskin 2:07.54
Women's Indoor Pentathlon #3 Shot Put PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

World: Helena Fibingerova TCH 22.50m 1/19/1977 Jablonec, TCH 1 Kelly, Brittany FR Ole Miss 2:15.51 886
American: Jill Camerarena N.Y.A..C. 19.89m 1/11/2012 Fayetteville, AR 2 Goodale, Sarah SO Vanderbilt 2:16.39 873
College: Tia Brooks Oklahoma 19.22m 2/9/2013 Fayetteville, Ark. 3 McDonald, Fabia SR Ole Miss 2:18.70 841
Facility: Valentina Muzaric Auburn 16.63m 4 Smith, Kaila SO W.K.U. 2:22.21 794
Vanderbilt School: Leslie Vidmar 16.16m 5 Braxton, Alex SR GA. Tech 2:28.77 708
E Athlete Yr Team Final Pts Attempts 6 'I\A/I?J?\l;lﬁrr;ad, FR MTS.U. 2:32.66 660
. Qetuwrah

1 I\F/Iacggnald, g Ole Miss %#8 653 ié éé é% 7 Morrow, Alexandra FR  W.K.U. 2:33.06 655
2 Goodale, S Vanderbit 10.6 571 9.8 10. 10. 8  Baroso,Maya  FR GA.Tech 2:34.12 642

Sarah (@) 3m 7 63 14 9 Howell, Jessica SO M.T.S.U. 2:35.30 628



Vanderbilt Invitational 2015 (1/23/2015 - 1/24/2015) Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility - Nashville, TN

10  Watson, Laticia JR LA.Tech 2:37.39 603



